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BEST 30 ATHLETES PER EVENT - MAXIMUM 4 ATHLETES PER COUNTRY & EVENT

100 METRES (11.50)

WR 10.49 (0.0) - Florence Griffith-Joyner (USA) - Indianapolis IN USA - 17JUL1988 NACAC 10.49 (0.0) - Florence Griffith-Joyner (USA) - Indianapolis IN USA - 17JUL1988

WRU20  10.75 (1.6) - Sha’Carri Richardson (USA) - Austin TX USA - 08JUN2019 CADICA 11.46 (1.6) - Sharolyn Joseph (CRC) - Toronto CAN - 21JUL2015

WBU18  10.98 (2.0) - Candace Hill (USA) - Shoreline WA USA - 20JUN2015 11.46 (1.3) - Kaina Martinez (BIZ) - Bradenton FL USA - 25MAY2017

RANK MARK w NAME DOB AGE CcAT NAT PLACE DATE  EVENT

1 11.06 1.4 JaMeesia FORD 26-ene-2005 20 S USA ==  Columbia, SC, USA 12-abr-25 GAMECOCK
2 11.09 0.1 Jenna PRANDINI 20-nov-1992 33 s USA ==  Phoenix, AZ, USA 20-mar-25 PVINVITE
3 11.09 0.7 Dana WILSON 22-sep-2006 19 m USA == Gainesville, FL, USA 5-abr-25 FLORIDAREL
4 11.11 0.6 Melissa JEFFERSON 21-feb-2001 24 s USA == Kingston, JAM 5-abr-25 GRANDSLAM
5 11.11 1.0 Camryn DICKSON 19-jun-2004 21 s USA == Gainesville, FL, USA 5-abr-25 FLORIDAREL
6 11.22 0.7 Gladymar TORRES 26-mar-2003 22 S PUR BE= Bayaguana, DOM 29-mar-25 FELIXSANCHEZ
7 11.22 1.9 Ashley BARRETT 10-mar-2003 22 s JAM EE Canyon, TX, USA 12-abr-25 JOMEAKER
8 1123 10 [ Naomi LONDON 18-mar-2007 18 B LCA B Austin, TX, USA 29-mar-25 TEXASREL
9 11.25 0.7 Liranyi Arislayne ALONZO TEJADA  28-dic-2005 20 S DOM mm Bayaguana, DOM 29-mar-25 FELIXSANCHEZ
10 11.30 0.0 Nydia CHANCE 11-mar-2004 21 S JAM EH Fresno, CA, USA 22-feb-25 SUNBIRDINVT
11 11.30 0.0 Sabrina DOCKERY 17-sep-2006 19 JAM B4 Spanish Town, JAM 28-feb-25 CARIFTRIALS
12 1131 o [ Frances COLON 16-mar-2006 19 PUR BZ Bayaguana, DOM 29-mar-25 FELIXSANCHEZ
13 11.34 0.8 Leah BERTRAND 26-jul-2002 23 s TTO B Austin, TX, USA 28-mar-25 TEXASREL
14 11.35 0.0 Shanoya DOUGLAS 11-sep-2007 18 mJAM B4 Spanish Town, JAM 28-feb-25 CARIFTRIALS
15 11.39 -0.2 Emily MARTIN 30-may-2004 21 s CAN I#*l LosAngeles, CA, USA 22-mar-25 TROJANINVT
16 11.45 1.0 Cassie THOMPSON 20-nov-2000 25 s BAH E& Gainesville, FL, USA 5-abr-25 FLORIDAREL
17 11.46 0.5 Anthonique Chasitity STRACHAN  22-ago-1993 32 s BAH E=  Kingston, JAM 22-mar-25 VELFEST16
18 11.49 0.4 Sanaa FREDERICK 3-ene-2006 19 TTO B Orlando, FL, USA 22-mar-25 UCFCHALL
19 11.51 0.1 Geolyna DOWDYE 23-jun-2006 19 ANT B St. John's, ANT 6-mar-25 MOSCSCH
20 11.51 1.4 Alyssa DYETT 1-ene-2005 20 s ANT Bl Grenville, NC, USA 29-mar-25 BILLCARSON

CADICA

RANK MARK w NAME DOB AGE CcAT NAT PLACE DATE  EVENT

1 11.73 1.1 Cristal Chenoa CUERVO ROGERS  1-jun-2002 23 s PAN @™ Towson, MD, USA 4-abr-25 TOWSONOPEN
2 12.12 1.8 Nyasha Alicia HARRIS 29-jun-2007 18 LN BIZ Yucatan, MEX 8-feb-25 CAMPINV
3 12.55 0.0 Rihana MORA SAINT RIEL 2-jun-2009 16 QUEN CRC == SanJose, CRC 8-feb-25 ITORNAC
4 12.56 0.0 Naomi SALAZAR GABRIEL 25-oct-2006 19 WM CRC = San Jose, CRC 8-feb-25 ITORNAC
5 12.57 0.0 Dessire Dalila BERMUDEZ VILLAREBIA 26-jul-1990 35 s CRC == SanJose, CRC 8-feb-25 ITORNAC
6 12.62 0.0 Shannell Alexia PERKINS WELLINGTON 5-oct-2006 19 ECRC = SanJose, CRC 8-feb-25 ITORNAC
7 12.69 0.2 Katia MORALES CHACON 9-dic-2010 15 GUA [15[l Guatemala, GUA 15-mar-25 TORNINTL
8 12.71 -1.9 Nathalie Abigail ALMENDAREZ SANDOVAL 9-abr-2003 22 s ESA == San Salvador, ESA 29-mar-25 RANKING3
9 12.73 0.2 Valeria VILLAVICENCIO SARAVIA  21-ene-2009 16 QUENM GUA [+ Guatemala, GUA 15-mar-25 TORNINTL
10 12.84 Shelly Nyana REYES PEREZ 13-sep-2010 15 WUEMNCA == Managua, NCA 8-feb-25 EVALUAT
11 12.84 17 Hanna MENESES WALTERS 12-feb-2008 17 QWULH GUA [“f Guatemala, GUA 14-mar-25 TORNINTL
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200 METRES (23.50)

WR 21.34 (1.3) - Florence Griffith-Joyner (USA) - Seoul KOR - 29SEP1988 NACAC 21.34 (1.3) - Florence Griffith-Joyner (USA) - Seoul KOR - 29SEP1988

WRU20  21.81(0.8) - Christine Mboma (NAM) - Tokyo JPN - 03AUG2021 CADICA 22.98 (1.7) - Emma Wade (BIZ) - Gainesville FL USA - 28MAY2004

WBU18  22.42(1.7) - Amy Hunt (GBR) - Mannheim GBR - 30JUN2019

RANK MARK w NAME DOB AGE CcAT NAT PLACE DATE  EVENT

1 22.32 1.9 Madison WHYTE 17-oct-2004 21 s USA == (.Station, TX, USA 11-abr-25 44FARMS
2 22.43 1.7 Dejanea OAKLEY 7-abr-2004 21 s JAM EH Gainesville, FL, USA 4-abr-25 FLORIDAREL
3 22.45 Jenna PRANDINI 20-nov-1992 33 s USA ==  Phoenix, AZ, USA 20-mar-25 PVINVITE
4 22.45 0.8 Dana WILSON 22-sep-2006 19 m USA == Gainesville, FL, USA 4-abr-25 FLORIDAREL
5 22.46 1.7 Caisja CHANDLER 18-jun-2000 25 S USA E= |[asVegas, NV, USA 4-abr-25 UNLVELITE
6 22.93 0.2 Marileidy PAULINO 25-0ct-1996 29 S DOM mm  Kingston, JAM 4-abr-25 GRANDSLAM
7 23.05 0.0 Liranyi Arislayne ALONZO TEJADA  28-dic-2005 20 S DOM mm Bayaguana, DOM 29-mar-25 FELIXSANCHEZ
8 23.07 1.6 Carleta BERNARD 8-nov-2004 21 s JAM EXH Austin, TX, USA 29-mar-25 TEXASREL
9 23.07 1.2 Cassie THOMPSON 20-nov-2000 25 s BAH E= Gainesville, FL, USA 4-abr-25 FLORIDAREL
10 23.10 0.6 Sada Amelia WILLIAMS 1-dic-1997 28 s BAR Bl  Kingston, JAM 22-mar-25 VELFEST16
11 23.11 -0.6 Tia CLAYTON 17-ago-2004 21 s JAM EH  Kingston, JAM 22-mar-25 VELFEST16
12 23.12 1.2 Shanoya DOUGLAS 11-sep-2007 18 mJAM B4 Spanish Town, JAM 2-mar-25 CARIFTRIALS
13 23.14 -0.6 Reece WEBSTER 21-may-2002 23 S TTO B Gainesville, FL, USA 4-abr-25 FLORIDAREL
14 23.18 0.8 Zoe SHERAR 11-jul-1999 26 s CAN I*l Gainesville, FL, USA 4-abr-25 FLORIDAREL
15 2326 13 RN La'Nica LOCKER 27-feb-2006 19 ANT BN Hammond, LA, USA 11-abr-25 STRAWBERRY
16 23.41 1.0 Sanaa FREDERICK 3-ene-2006 19 TTO B Gainesville, FL, USA 4-abr-25 FLORIDAREL
17 23.41 0.2 Gladymar TORRES 26-mar-2003 22 s PUR BE= El Paso, TX, USA 11-abr-25 SUNCITY
18 23.42 0.8 Marie-Eloise LECLAIR 10-sep-2002 23 s CAN I*l Gainesville, FL, USA 4-abr-25 FLORIDAREL
19 23.49 -1.6 Yarima Lazara GARCIA DIAZ 25ul-2004 21 s CUB EE LaHabana, CUB 12-abr-25 4CONFRONT
20 23.50 1.8 Tijuanigue MORTON 13-sep-2004 21 s SKN BEE Natchitoches, LA, USA 12-abr-25 LEONJOHNSON

CADICA

RANK MARK NAME DOB AGE cAT NAT PLACE DATE  EVENT

1 24.08 0.4 Cristal Chenoa CUERVO ROGERS  1-jun-2002 23 s PAN @™ Towson, MD, USA 4-abr-25 TOWSONOPEN
2 24.12 1.1 Mariandree CHACON AROCHE 6-nov-2004 21 s GUA Orlando, FL, USA 21-mar-25 UCFCHALL
3 24.49 0.4 Kali Anjali MAGANA 1-jul-2005 20 s BIZ M C.Station, TX, USA 11-abr-25 44FARMS
4 25.32 Dessire Dalila BERMUDEZ VILLAREBIA 26-jul-1990 35 s CRC == SanJose, CRC 9-mar-25 [ITORNAC
5 25.37 Rihana MORA SAINT RIEL 2-jun-2009 16 WUEN CRC == SanJose, CRC 9-mar-25 IITORNAC
6 25.56 0.1 Ana Isabela GONZALEZ VELASQUEZ 19-may-2005 20 S ESA == C.Station, TX, USA 11-abr-25 44FARMS
7 25.80 Leidy Fernanda MORA MOLINA  19-jun-2005 20 s CRC == Cartago, CRC 5-abr-25 INTERREGION
8 26.17 Abigail Patricia OBANDO CAMBRONERO 10-feb-1996 29 s CRC == SanJose, CRC 9-feb-25 ITORNAC
9 26.97 2.3 Nayomi Sofia ARZU BALTAZAR 26-mar-2007 18 GUA Izabal, GUA  5-abr-25 RANKINGREG
10 26.99 0.7 Ashly Cecilia BERMUDEZ FLORES ~ 23-nov-2008 17 GUA Izabal, GUA  5-abr-25 RANKINGREG
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400 METRES (54.70)

WR 47.60 - Marita Koch (GDR) - Canberra AUS - 060CT1985 NACAC 48.17 - Marileidy Paulino (DOM) - Paris FRA - 09AUG2024
WRU20  49.42 - Grit Breuer (GER) - Tokyo JAP - 27AUG1991 CADICA 52.57 - Zoila Stewart (CRC) - Ponce, PUR - 25NOV1993
WBU18  50.01 - Jing Li (CHN) - Shangai CHN - 180CT1997

RANK MARK NAME DOB AGE CcAT NAT PLACE DATE  EVENT
1 49.14 Gabrielle THOMAS 7-dic-1996 29 s USA E=  Kingston, JAM 5-abr-25 GRANDSLAM
2 49.35 Marileidy PAULINO 25-0ct-1996 29 S DOM mm  Kingston, JAM 5-abr-25 GRANDSLAM
3 50.12 Alexis HOLMES 28-ene-2000 25 S USA E=  Kingston, JAM 5-abr-25 GRANDSLAM
4 50.32 Sydney McLAUGHLIN-LEVRONE ~ 7-ago-1999 26 s USA ==  Kingston, JAM 6-abr-25 GRANDSLAM
5 50.37 Stacey Ann WILLIAMS 7-mar-1999 26 s JAM EA  Kingston, JAM 5-abr-25 GRANDSLAM
6 50.43 JaMeesia FORD 26-ene-2005 20 S USA == Gainesville, FL, USA 5-abr-25 FLORIDAREL
7 50.77 Roxana GOMEZ CALDERON 7-ene-1999 26 S CUB EE Bayaguana, DOM 29-mar-25 FELIXSANCHEZ
8 50.92 Nickisha PRYCE 7-mar-2001 24 s JAM EM  Kingston, JAM 5-abr-25 GRANDSLAM
9 51.96 Oneika McANNUFF 3-sep-2003 22 s JAM EA Tucson, AZ, USA 5-abr-25 JIMCLICK
10 52.05 Anabel MEDINA VENTURA 15-dic-1996 29 S DOM mm Bayaguana, DOM 29-mar-25 FELIXSANCHEZ
11 52.09 Andrenette KNIGHT 19-nov-1996 29 s JAM EEM  Kingston, JAM 6-abr-25 GRANDSLAM
12 52.44 Madeline PRICE 11-sep-1995 30 s CAN I+l Raleigh, NC, USA 28-mar-25 RALEIGHREL
13 52.44 Caitlyn BOBB 23-abr-2003 22 s BER @ C.Station, TX, USA 12-abr-25 44FARMS
14 52.81 Cassindra THOMPSON 20-nov-2000 25 s BAH E& Gainesville, FL, USA 5-abr-25 FLORIDAREL
15 53.00 Emily MARTIN 30-may-2004 21 s CAN I#l Ogden, UT, USA 11-abr-25 SPRINGCLASS
16 53.01 Collinique FARRINGTON 20-nov-2000 25 S BAH B Warrensburg, MO, USA 11-abr-25 MISSRELAYS
17 53.03 Quincy PENN 5-sep-2005 20 S BAH E= Gainesville, FL, USA 5-abr-25 FLORIDAREL
18 53.23 Jamara PATTERSON 16-sep-2004 21 s GRN EA Gainesville, FL, USA 5-abr-25 FLORIDAREL
19 53.32 Grace Juliette CLAXTON JOSEPH  19-ago-1993 32 s PUR E= Gainesville, FL, USA 5-abr-25 FLORIDAREL
20 53.47 Andrea RIVERA 28-ene2004 21 s PUR BE=  Carolina, PUR 15-mar-25 SPRINGBRK
21 53.47 Estrella DE AZA 3-dic-1996 29 S DOM mm Gainesville, FL, USA 5-abr-25 FLORIDAREL
22 53.56 Antonia SANCHEZ NUNEZ 31-oct-2003 22 s MEX Bl Tucson, AZ, USA 22-mar-25 WILLCLASS
23 53.58 Jasneet NIJJAR 12-jun-2001 24 s CAN I#l san Diego, CA, USA 22-mar-25 AZTECINVT
24 54.13 Cecilia TAMAYO GARZA 4-mar-1997 28 s MEX H*l Houston, TX, USA 20-mar-25 BAPTISTEINVT
25 54.32 Milagros DURAN 10-sep-2000 25 S DOM mm Bayaguana, DOM 29-mar-25 FELIXSANCHEZ
26 54.38 Alexis ROBERTS 31-ene-2008 17 WUEN BAH EZ C.Station, TX, USA 12-abr-25 44FARMS
27 54.54 Yara Samantha AMADOR ALDABA 20-jun-2001 24 s MEX l*l Cdad. Mexico, MEX 15-mar-25 ATLEJUNIORS
28 54.65 Edmary ALMA NUNEZ 12-may-2002 23 S PUR EE Mayaguez, PUR 12-abr-25  3LAl
29 54.67 Paola MIRELES 1-ene-2006 19 s MEX B:l Nuevo Leon, MEX 2-mar-25 COPANL
30 54.70 Camila RODRIGUEZ 3-ago-2005 20 S CUB E= LaHabana, CUB 7-feb-25 1CONFRONT

CADICA

RANK MARK NAME DOB AGE cAT NAT PLACE DATE EVENT
1 55.34 Kali Anjali MAGANA 1-jul-2005 20 s BIZ B C.Station, TX, USA 12-abr-25 44FARMS
2 55.41 Cristal Chenoa CUERVO ROGERS  1-jun-2002 23 s PAN ™ Harrisonburg, VA, USA 12-abr-25 JMUINVT
3 55.96 Dessire Dalila BERMUDEZ VILLAREBIA 26-jul-1990 35 s CRC == SanJose, CRC 9-mar-25 [ITORNAC
4 57.79 Leyka Itzel ARCHIBOLD SAMANIEGO 12-sep-1997 28 S PAN ™ Bogota, COL  14-mar-25 CNCLUBES
5 58.48 Melanie Yuritza VARGAS MATAMOROS 29-jun-2003 22 s CRC = SanJose, CRC 8-feb-25 ITORNAC
6 58.83 Dailyn Michelle ARAYA SALAZAR  20-abr-2010 15 QUM CRC ==  Cartago, CRC 5-abr-25 INTERREGION
7 59.29 Reichell Nahomi RAMIREZ MARTINEZ 10-oct-2006 19 MUIB CRC = SanJose, CRC 8-feb-25 ITORNAC
8 1.01.14 Ashley Beatriz BENITEZ RAMOS ~ 30-ago-2009 16 [UELEM ESA == San Salvador, ESA 29-mar-25 RANKING3
9 1.02.02 Yency Xiomara CHAMUR SOTO 5-jul-1995 30 s ESA == San Salvador, ESA 29-mar-25 RANKING3
10 1.03.68 Evelin Stefany MORALES VARGAS ~ 3-jun-2003 22 s GUA [ Izabal, GUA  5-abr-25 RANKINGREG
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MARK
1.58.23
1.59.26
1.59.78
2.00.52
2.00.71
2.01.63
2.03.07
2.04.23
2.04.90
2.05.73
2.06.47
2.06.51
2.06.58
2.06.67
2.06.73
2.06.96
2.07.60
2.07.97
2.07.99
2.08.27
2.09.34
2.09.62
2.09.69
2.09.99

800 METRES (2.10.00)

1.53.28 - Jarmila Kratochvilova (TCH) - Munchen GER - 26JUL1983
1.54.01 - Pamela Jelimo (KEN) - Zurich SUI - 20AUG2008
1.57.18 - Yuan Wang (CHN) - Beijing, CHN - 08SEP1993

NAME
Nikki HILTZ

Sage HURTA-KLECKER
Natoya GOULE-TOPPIN

Chloe FOERSTER
Heather MACLEAN

Daily Marlins COOPER GASPAR

Victoria GUERRIER
Melisa PADRON
Kishay ROWE
Kyla MARTIN
Amelia DODDS

Kelly-Ann BECKFORD

Luana LEWIS

Stephanie BERTRAM

Rachel FORSYTH

Veronica ANGEL TALAMANTES

Mairelys TERAN

Paula Keturah NAVARRETE
Ivana MIA CABRERA ROSALES
Alessandra RODRIGUEZ

Suany RODRIGUEZ

Mikeiry Noemi MORENO RODRIGUEZ
Yereika CRUZ DE LEON

Shayla CANN

NACAC
CADICA

1.54.44 - Ana Fidelia Quirot (CUB) - Barcelona ESP - 09SEP1989
2.01.63 - Andrea Ferris (PAN) - Ponce PUR - 12MAY2012

DOB AGE cAT NAT

23-oct-1994
23-jun-1998
30-mar-1991
21-sep-2003
31-ago-1995
11-mar-2002
28-oct-2005
15-ago-2003
9-may-2004
20-dic-2005
29-sep-2005
20-abr-2000
22-ene-2004
21-nov-2006
14-mar-2006
16-ene-1999
30-sep-2006
1-ene-1998
26-jul-2002
3-nov-2000
14-nov-2002
3-mar-2002
20-mar-2001
1-ene-2005

DOB

31 s USA =
27 s USA E=
3 s JAM B4
22 s USA =
30 s USA =
23 s CuB E=
20 s HA W
22 s CuB E
21 s JAM B4
20 s CAN I+l
20 s CAN I«
25 s JAM EX
21 s JAM EH
19 CAN I+l
19 CAN I+l
26 s MEX Il
19 [y cus =
27 s MEx I
23 s MEX Il
25 s PUR E=
23 s CuB E=
23 s DOM ==
24 s PUR E=
20 s BER &@E

AGE CcAT

PLACE
Kingston, JAM
Kingston, JAM
Kingston, JAM

Stanford, CA, USA
Kingston, JAM
La Habana, CUB
Orlando, FL, USA
La Habana, CUB
Tampa, FL, USA
Stanford, CA, USA
Baton Rouge, LA, USA
Spanish Town, JAM
Durham, NC, USA
C.Station, TX, USA
Raleigh, NC, USA
Nuevo Leon, MEX
La Habana, CUB
Nuevo Leon, MEX
Raleigh, NC, USA
Raleigh, NC, USA
La Habana, CUB
Merida, MEX
Carolina, PUR
Durham, NC, USA

DATE
4-abr-25
4-abr-25
4-abr-25
5-abr-25
4-abr-25
8-mar-25
22-mar-25
11-abr-25
21-mar-25
5-abr-25
29-mar-25
1-mar-25
12-abr-25
12-abr-25
29-mar-25
2-mar-25
11-abr-25
2-mar-25
29-mar-25
29-mar-25
15-feb-25
23-mar-25
15-mar-25
12-abr-25

EVENT
GRANDSLAM
GRANDSLAM
GRANDSLAM
STANFORDINVT
GRANDSLAM
JESUSMOLINA
UCFCHALL
4CONFRONT

USFINVT
STANFORDINVT
BATTLEBAYOU
WICQMEET
DUKEINVT
44FARMS
RALEIGHREL

COPANL
4CONFRONT

COPANL
RALEIGHREL
RALEIGHREL
2CONFRONT
COPATITANES
SPRINGBRK
DUKEINVT

0O NO UL A WNPR

2.13.81
2.16.16
2.20.63
2.21.99
2.22.03
2.23.65
2.30.10
2.31.88

Antonella LANUZA ALFARO
Debora Eunice QUEL TEC
Mariel CASCANTE SALAZAR
Ana Isabela GONZALEZ VELASQUEZ
Monica Viviana VARGAS CHAVES
Reichell Nahomi RAMIREZ MARTINEZ
Miranda CRUZ YAQUIN
Karol Estefania ALVAREZ DIAZ
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20-jul-2008
4-jul-1997
19-may-2005
19-may-2005
9-abr-1981
10-oct-2006
25-oct-2011
13-ene-2007

17 WU
28
20
20
44
19
14
18

w u unu un

CRC

GUA

CRC
ESA
CRC
CRC

GUA
GUA

Orlando, FL, USA
San Salvador, ESA
San Jose, CRC
C.Station, TX, USA
Cartago, CRC
San Jose, CRC
Guatemala, GUA
San Salvador, ESA

22-mar-25
30-mar-25
9-mar-25
12-abr-25
5-abr-25
9-feb-25
15-mar-25
30-mar-25

NACAC Ranking 2025 - Outdoor

UCFCHALL
RANKING3
IITORNAC
44FARMS
INTERREGION
ITORNAC
TORNINTL
RANKING3



1500 METRES (4.45.00)

WR 3.49.11 - Faith Kipyegon (KEN) - Firenze ITA - 02JUN2023 NACAC 3.54.99 - Shelby Houlihan (USA) - Doha QAT - 050CT2019
WRU20  3.51.34 - Yinglai Lang (CHN) - Shanghai CHN - 180CT1997 CADICA 4.15.22 - Andrea Ferris (PAN) - Trujillo PER - 26NOV2013
WBU18  3.54.52 - Ling Zhang (CHN) - Shanghai, CHN - 180CT1997

RANK  MARK NAME DOB AGE CcAT NAT PLACE DATE  EVENT
1 4.05.39 Nikki HILTZ 23-0ct-1994 31 s USA E= Kingston, JAM 5-abr-25 GRANDSLAM
2 4.05.68 Margot APPLETON 30-sep-2002 23 s USA E= Raleigh, NC, USA 29-mar-25 RALEIGHREL
3 4.07.11 Heather MACLEAN 31-ago-1995 30 S USA == Kingston, JAM 5-abr-25 GRANDSLAM
4 4.07.32 Chloe FOERSTER 21-sep-2003 22 S USA E= Stanford, CA, USA 4-abr-25 STANFORDINVT
5 4.14.90 Erin VRINGER 9-ene-2004 21 s CAN I+l Stanford, CA, USA 4-abr-25 STANFORDINVT
6 4.16.01 Rachel FORSYTH 14-mar-2006 19 mCAN I*l Raleigh, NC, USA 28-mar-25 RALEIGHREL
7 4.18.27 Shafigua MALONEY 27-feb-1999 26 S VIN B+l Fayetteville, AR, USA 12-abr-25 ARKANSASINVT
8 4.20.34 Kyla MARTIN 20-dic-2005 20 s CAN I#l Stanford, CA, USA 4-abr-25 STANFORDINVT
9 4.20.34 Ivana MIA CABRERA ROSALES 26-jul-2002 23 s MEX B*l Raleigh, NC, USA 28-mar-25 RALEIGHREL
10 4.20.46 Megan ROXBY 14-jun-2000 25 s CAN B+l Stanford, CA, USA 4-abr-25 STANFORDINVT
11 4.20.73 Natoya GOULE-TOPPIN 30-mar-1991 34 s JAM EH  Kingston, JAM 5-abr-25 GRANDSLAM
12 4.22.14 Dafne Pooleth JUAREZ 1-ene-2004 21 s MEX H*l Nuevo Leon, MEX 2-mar-25 COPANL
13 4.23.26 Sabrina SALCEDO GARCIA 26-mar-2003 22 s MEX H*l Nuevo Leon, MEX 2-mar-25 COPANL
14 4.23.67 Veronica ANGEL TALAMANTES 16-ene-1999 26 S MEX H*l Nuevo Leon, MEX 2-mar-25 COPANL
15 4.26.09 Alessandra RODRIGUEZ 3-nov-2000 25 s PUR E= Raleigh, NC, USA 28-mar-25 RALEIGHREL
16 4.31.96 Kaydeen JOHNSON 2-ene-2005 20 s JAM B Austin, TX, USA 27-mar-25 TEXASREL
17 4.32.96 Soranyi RODRIGUEZ ACOSTA 22-ago-1992 33 S DOM mm Romana, DOM 21-feb-25 CNSLFM
18 4.33.96 Yuliannie Paola LUGO SOTO 14-ene2000 24 s PUR BE=  Carolina, PUR  15-mar-25 SPRINGBRK
19 4.35.19 Valeria HERNANDEZ 23-jun-2006 19 WM PUR BE= Mayaguez, PUR 12-abr-25  3LAI
20 4.35.70 Antonella LANUZA ALFARO 20-jul-2008 17 QUEN CRC == Orlando, FL, USA 21-mar-25 UCFCHALL
21 4.35.89 Mariam Yanet LOPEZ GUISAO 10-mar-2006 19 WPZIN CUB E= La Habana, CUB 14-feb-25 2CONFRONT
22 4.37.57 Osmairys GONZALEZ 12-0ct-2000 25 s CUB E= La Habana, CUB 14-feb-25 2CONFRONT
23 4.37.90 Rickeisha SIMMS 18-abr-2005 20 S JAM EEH Baton Rouge, LA, USA 28-mar-25 BATTLEBAYOU
24 4.38.65 Stephanie FELICIANO VAZQUEZ  16-ago2005 20 s PUR E= Carolina, PUR 15-mar-25 SPRINGBRK
25  4.38.92 Cindy ROSE 21jul-2006 19 BB JAM B spanish Town, JAM 18-feb-25 crratchawps
26 4.39.81 Debora Eunice QUEL TEC 4-jul-1997 28 s GUA [+l San Salvador, ESA 29-mar-25 RANKING3
27 44436 Danieska FOURNIER 5-jul-2008 17 BB cUB E= La Habana, CUB 14-feb-25 2CONFRONT

CADICA

DOB AGE CcAT NAT

1 4.35.70 Antonella LANUZA ALFARO 20-jul-2008 17 QUEN CRC == Orlando, FL, USA 21-mar-25 UCFCHALL
2 4.39.81 Debora Eunice QUEL TEC 4-jul-1997 28 s GUA [« San Salvador, ESA 29-mar-25 RANKING3
3 4.46.76 Monica Viviana VARGAS CHAVES  9-abr-1981 44 s CRC == SanJose, CRC 16-mar-25 [ITORNAC
4 45258 Sofia URIZAR MORALES 21nov2007 18 [JEBJ GUA B8 San Salvador, ESA 29-mar-25 RANKING3
5 4.54.70 Maria Nellys CHAVES MADRIGAL 31-mar-2003 22 s CRC = SanlJose, CRC 8-feb-25 ITORNAC
6 4.56.23 Emma PACHECO ERAK 25-ene-2008 17 UEN CRC == SanJose, CRC 8-feb-25 ITORNAC
7 5.03.38 Vania Alejandra CANALES CANON  13-sep-2010 15 |UEEM ESA == San Salvador, ESA 29-mar-25 RANKING3
8 5.03.42 Krissia Mariel MARTINEZ DOMINGUEZ 1-sep-2010 15 [UEN ESA == San Salvador, ESA 29-mar-25 RANKING3
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3000 METRES (10.30.00)

WR 8.06.11 - Junxia Wang (CHN) - Beijing CHN - 19SEP1993 NACAC 8.20.87 - Elle St. Pierre (USA) - Glasgow GBR - 02MAR2024
WRU20 8.25.37 - Birke Haylom (ETH) - Lievin FRA - 13FEB2025 CADICA
RANK  MARK NAME DOB AGE cAT NAT PLACE DATE  EVENT

1 8.43.35 Whittni MORGAN 22-0ct-1997 28 s USA E=  Kingston, JAM 4-abr-25 GRANDSLAM
2 8.44.03 Elise CRANNY 9-may-1996 29 S USA E=  Kingston, JAM 4-abr-25 GRANDSLAM
3 8.56.66 Emily INFELD 21-mar-1990 35 s USA == Kingston, JAM 4-abr-25 GRANDSLAM
4 9.06.74 Taylor WERNER 1-may-1998 27 S USA E= Melbourne, AUS 29-mar-25 MAURIEPLANT
5  9.29.66 Ava DYCK 1ene2006 19 [ CAN I+l Riverside, CA, USA 28-feb-25 RCCINVIT
6 9.49.00 Jenna SCHULZ 17-un-1993 32 s CAN I*l Melbourne, AUS 27-mar-25 MAURIEPLANT
7 9.59.06 Veronica ANGEL TALAMANTES  16-ene-1999 26 s MEX Bl Jalisco, MEX  21-feb-25 CIRCATLPV
8  10.01.38 Ezra HALLER 1ene-2008 17 [ CAN I41 Norwalk, CA, USA 29-mar-25 svockwaves
9 10.06.59 Laura Valentina CAMARGO l-ene-2005 20 s MEX Nl Jalisco, MEX  21-feb-25 CIRCATLPV
10 10.15.79 Angela OROZCO 1-ene-2009 16 QUEN MEX Bl Pto. Vallarta, MEX 22-feb-25 CIRCATLET
11 10.16.85 Kenya CUAHUTLE 1-ene-2009 16 QUENM MEX B*l  Sonora, MEX 1-mar-25 MDESIERTO
12 10.20.30 [[8) Emma PACHECO ERAK 25ene2008 17 [N CRC =  Cartago, CRC  5-abr-25 INTERREGION

5000 METRES (19.00.00)

WR 14.00.21 - Gudaf Tsegay (ETH) - Eugene OR USA - 17SEP2023 NACAC 14.19.45 - Alicia Monson (USA) - London GBR - 23JUL2023
WRU20 14.30.88 - Tirunesh Dibaba (ETH) - Bergen NOR - 11JUN2004 CADICA 15.54.48 - Viviana Aroche (GUA) - Andujar ESP - 26 MAY2023
RANK MARK NAME DOB AGE cAT NAT PLACE DATE EVENT

1 15.16.95 Jenna HUTCHINS 25-mar-2004 21 S USA E= Stanford, CA, USA 4-abr-25 STANFORDINVT
2 15.17.90 Rachel McARTHUR 4-ago-1999 26 S USA == Durham, NC, USA 11-abr-25 DUKEINVT
3 15.24.38 Karrie BALOGA 5-0ct-2005 20 s USA == Stanford, CA, USA 4-abr-25 STANFORDINVT
4 15.26.87 Emily INFELD 21-mar-1990 35 s USA = Kingston, JAM 6-abr-25 GRANDSLAM
5 15.34.13 Erin TESCHUK 25-0ct-1994 31 s CAN I+l Stanford, CA, USA 4-abr-25 STANFORDINVT
6 16.04.5 Anisleidis OCHOA SUAREZ 4-0ct-2000 25 s CUB E= LaHabana, CUB 6-mar-25 JESUSMOLINA
7 16.04.85 Holly MACGILLIVRAY 18-ago-2002 23 s CAN I#l Vancouver, CAN 29-mar-25 UBCOPEN
8  16.05.51 Ava DYCK 1ene2006 19 [EZY CAN B+l Stanford, CA, USA 4-abr-25 stanroromvr
9 16.10.62 Dafne Pooleth JUAREZ 1-ene-2004 21 s MEX H*l Nuevo Leon, MEX 2-mar-25 COPANL
10 16.11.56 Emily BRYCE 1-ene-2003 22 s CAN I+l Raleigh, NC, USA 28-mar-25 RALEIGHREL
11 16.13.59 Sabrina SALCEDO GARCIA 26-mar-2003 22 s MEX Bl Nuevo Leon, MEX 2-mar-25 COPANL
12 16.13.97 Viviana AROCHE LOPEZ 25-jun-1998 27 S GUA [l= lzabal, GUA  4-abr-25 CN5-10MIL
13 16.45.14 Maria Fernanda MEDINA 18-jul-1999 26 s MEX Bl Nuevo Leon, MEX 2-mar-25 COPANL
14 16.48.89 Elvia Beatriz CARRANCO l-ene-1997 28 s MEX H*l Nuevo Leon, MEX 2-mar-25 COPANL
15 17.23.91 Yuliannie Paola LUGO SOTO 14-ene2001 24 S PUR E=  Gurabo, PUR 21-mar25  2LAl

16 17.30.72 Katiria GONZALEZ 5-feb-2005 20 s PUR BE= Gurabo, PUR  21-mar-25  2LAl

17 17.57.53 Sahily DIAGO MESA 26-ago-1995 30 S CUB E= Izabal, GUA  4-abr-25 CN5-10MIL
18 17.58.54 Anayeliz RAMIREZ 27-nov-2004 21 S DOM mm Romana, DOM 22-feb-25 CNSLFM
19 18.15.50 Marta Lidia COTZAJAY IQUITE 16-jun-2004 21 S GUA [= Izabal, GUA  4-abr-25 CN5-10MIL
20 18.23.47 Idelma Lizeth DELGADO 1-abr-1990 35 s ESA == San Salvador, ESA 29-mar-25 RANKING3
21 18.25.97 Maria Nellys CHAVES MADRIGAL 31-mar-2003 22 s CRC = SanlJose, CRC 9-feb-25 ITORNAC
22 18.30.84 Monica Viviana VARGAS CHAVES 9-abr-1981 44 s CRC == SanJose, CRC 9-feb-25 ITORNAC
23 18.36.05 Jeimy Julissa GONZALEZ GONZALEZ 21-may-2007 18 GUA [« Izabal, GUA  4-abr-25 CN5-10MIL
24 18.49.3 Maria MERENCIO 27-feb-2008 17 CUB E= LaHabana, CUB 6-mar-25 JESUSMOLINA
25 18.55.27 Hilda Floridalma TAHAY GUTIERREZ 15-may-1993 32 s GUA [ Izabal, GUA  4-abr-25 CN5-10MIL
26 19.06.29 Wendy Beatriz ASCENCIO GODINEZ 14-nov-1995 30 s ESA == San Salvador, ESA 29-mar-25 RANKING3
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10000 METRES (43.00.00)

WR 29.01.03 - Letesenbet Gidey (ETH) - Hengelo NED - 08JUN2021 NACAC 30.03.82 - Alicia Monson (USA)-S.J.Capistrano CA USA - 04MAR2023
WRU20  30.26.50- Linet Masai (KEN) - Beijing CHN - 15AG02008 CADICA 33.10.80 - Viviana Aroche (GUA) - Azusa CA USA - 13ABR2023

RANK MARK NAME DOB AGE cAT NAT PLACE DATE EVENT
1 30.36.56 Elise CRANNY 9-may-1996 29 S USA E= snijuanCap., CA USA 29-mar-25 THETEN
2 30.38.60 Weini KELATI FREZGHI 1-dic-1996 29 s USA == snJuanCap, CA USA 29-mar-25 THETEN
3 30.58.66 Taylor ROE 13-0ct-2000 25 S USA E= snJuanCap., CA USA 29-mar-25 THETEN
4 30.59.38 Emily INFELD 21-mar-1990 35 S USA E= snJuanCap., CA, USA 29-mar-25 THETEN
5 32.06.70 Jadyn KEELER 1-ene-2003 22 s CAN I*l Stanford, CA, USA 4-abr-25 STANFORDINVT
6 32.26.52 Florence CARON l-ene-2000 25 s CAN I+l Raleigh, NC, USA 28-mar-25 RALEIGHREL
7 32.43.13 Laura Esther GALVAN RODRIGUEZ 5-oct-1991 34 s MEX Bl SnJuancCap, CA USA 29-mar-25 THETEN
8 33130 I8 Anisleidis OCHOA SUAREZ 4-0ct-2000 25 s CUB EE LaHabana, CUB 8-mar-25 JEsusMoLNA
9 33.33.52 Ally GINTHER 1-jul-1995 30 s CAN I*#l snJuancap,CA USA 29-mar-25 THETEN
10 33.55.84 Isabel Guadalupe OROPEZA VAZQUEZ 25-sep-1990 35 s MEX l*l Sn.uanCap, CA USA 29-mar-25 THETEN
11 35.08.7 Soranyi RODRIGUEZ ACOSTA 22-ago-1992 33 S DOM == Romana, DOM 21-feb-25 CNSLFM
12 35.32.60 Mariana MARTINEZ 13-ago-2000 25 s MEX W'l Raleigh, NC, USA 28-mar-25 RALEIGHREL
13 35.57.67 Dafne Camila ESPINOZA 25-sep-2003 22 s MEX B*l  Jalisco, MEX  21-feb-25 CIRCATLPV
14 37.24.23 Jorelis Marie VARGAS MARTINEZ ~ 5-dic-2001 24 s PUR E= San German, PUR 21-feb-25 1LAI
15 37.25.4 Meury BACALLAO 9-ago-1999 26 S CUB E= LaHabana, CUB 8-mar-25 JESUSMOLINA
16 37.35.98 Alondra SANTOS s PUR BE= SanGerman, PUR 21-feb-25  1LAI
17 38.00.28 Kariana FIGUEROA 1-ene-2003 22 S PUR E= San German, PUR 21-feb-25 1LAI
18 38.44.15 Marta Lidia COTZAJAY IQUITE 16-jun-2004 21 S GUA [ Izabal, GUA  5-abr-25 CN5-10MIL
19  39.37.0 Melany ABREU 3-sep-2007 18 [ cUB E= La Habana, CUB 8-mar-25 sesusmouna
20 39.55.08 Hilda Floridalma TAHAY GUTIERREZ 15-may-1993 32 s GUA [ Izabal, GUA  5-abr-25 CN5-10MIL
21 40.25.9 Sihanys MIRANDA 2-feb-2005 20 s CUB E= LaHabana, CUB 8-mar-25 JESUSMOLINA
22 40.33.05 Tita Yaneth GUERRA VIDAL 6-dic-1993 32 s GUA [ lzabal, GUA  5-abr-25 CN5-10MIL
23 40.49.30 Jeimy Julissa GONZALEZ GONZALEZ 21-may-2007 18 [JEZJGUA B8 Izabal, GUA  5-abr-25 CNS-10MIL
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HALF MARATHON (21k) (1h 30.00)

WR 1h.05.16 (wo) - Peres Jepchirchir (KEN) - Gdynia POL - 170CT2020 (wo) womens only race
1h.02.52 (mx) - Letesenbet Gidey (ETH) - Valencia ESP - 240CT2021 (mx) mixed gender race

NACAC 1h 06.09 - Weini Kelati (USA) - Houston TX USA - 21FEB2025

CADICA 1h 15.01 - Gabriela Trafia (CRC) - Edinburgh SCO - 27MAY2012

RANK MARK DOB AGE cAT NAT PLACE DATE  EVENT

1 1h 06.09 LY\e Weini KELATI FREZGHI 1-dic-1996 29 s USA == Houston, TX, USA 21-feb-25 HOUSTONHM
2 1h 07.22 Taylor ROE 13-0ct-2000 25 s USA E= Atlanta, GA, USA 19-ene-25 HMNATCH
3 1h 07.35 Amanda VESTRI 1-sep-1999 26 S USA == Houston, TX, USA 2-mar-25 HOUSTONHM
4 1h 07.35 Emma Grace HURLEY 19-dic-1997 28 s USA E= Atlanta, GA, USA 19-ene-25 HMNATCH
5 1h 10.05 Citlali CRISTIAN MOSCOTE 15-abr-1995 30 s MEX Sevilla, ESP  26-ene-25 MMSEVILLA
6 1h 10.22 Malindi ELMORE 13-mar-1980 45 s CAN [+l Berlin, GER  6-abr-25 BERLINHM
7 1h 11.53 Anne-Marie COMEAU 1-jun-1996 29 s CAN I+l Congers, NY, USA 22-mar-25 PROJECT13.1
8 1h12.11 Risper Biyaki GESABWA 1-oct-1989 36 s MEX N*l Santa Pola, ESP 19-ene-25 MISPOLA
9 1h12.41 Elissa LEGAULT 20-jun-1994 31 s CAN I+l Congers, NY, USA 22-mar-25 PROJECT13.1
10 1h 12.47 Nathasha WODAK 17-dic-1981 44 s CAN I*l Houston, TX, USA 19-ene-25 HOUSTONHM
11 1h 13.49 Diana BOGANTES GONZALEZ 10-nov-1988 37 s CRC = Lisboa, POR  9-mar-25 LISBOAHM
12 1h 14.22 Natali Naomi MENDOZA 18-ene-1996 29 s MEX 'l Mexicali, MEX 2-mar-25 MMMEXICALI
13 1h 14.42 Isabel Guadalupe OROPEZA VAZQUEZ 25-sep-1990 35 s MEX N*l Guadalajara, MEX 23-feb-25 MMGUADALAJ
14 1h 16.29 Anisleidis OCHOA SUAREZ 4-0ct-2000 25 s CUB E= Varadero, CUB 30-mar-25 VARADEROMAR
15 1h 19.26 Paola FIGUEROA s PUR BE= Juncos, PUR  26-ene-25 MULEHM
16 1h19.48 Paola RAMOS 8-o0ct-1998 27 S PUR EE  Verona, ITA  16-feb-25 ROMJULHM
17 1h 21.58 Meury BACALLAO 9-ago-1999 26 S CUB E= Varadero, CUB 30-mar-25 VARADEROMAR
18 1h 22.47 Soranyi RODRIGUEZ ACOSTA 22-ago-1992 33 S DOM mm Sto. Domingo, DOM 9-feb-25 MIAMIOLLA
19 1h 25.03 Milena PEREZ GARCIA 28-may-1989 36 S CUB E= Varadero, CUB 30-mar-25 VARADEROMAR
20 1h 25.34 Monica PASSE s PUR E= Juncos, PUR  26-ene-25 MULEHM
21 1h 28.01 Yudileyvis CASTILLO 26-may-1984 41 s CUB E= Varadero, CUB 30-mar-25 VARADEROMAR
MARATHON (42Kk) (3h 00.00)
WR 2h 17.01 (wo) - Mary Keitany (KEN) - London GBR - 23APR2017 (wo) womens only race

2h 11.53 (mx) - Tigst Assefa (ETH) - Berlin GER - 24SEP2023 (mx) mixed gender race
NACAC 2h 18.29 - Emily Sisson (USA) - Chicago IL USA - 090CT2022
CADICA  2h 38.22 - Gabriela Trafia (CRC) - Berlin GER - 25SEP2011

RANK MARK NAME DOB AGE cAT NAT PLACE DATE  EVENT

1 2h 22.56 Erika KEMP 27-abr-1991 34 s USA == Houston, TX, USA 19-ene-25 HOUSTONMAR
2 2h 23.51 Natosha ROGERS 7-may-1991 34 s USA === Nagoya, JPN  9-mar-25 NAGOYAMAR
3 2h 29.01 Amber ZIMMERMAN 15-sep-1992 33 s USA == Houston, TX, USA 19-ene-25 HOUSTONMAR
4 2h 30.32 Savannah BERRY 28-ene-1996 29 S USA ==  LosAngeles, CA, USA 16-mar-25 LOSANGELES
5 2h 35.33 Eliyah BRAWDY 1-ene-2000 25 s CAN I#l Houston, TX, USA 19-ene-25 HOUSTONMAR
6 2h 37.57 Daniela TORRES HURTA 23-jul-1994 31 s MEx Il Sevilla, ESP  23-feb-25 SEVILLAMAR
7 2h 38.22 Rachel HANNAH 2-0ct-1986 39 s CAN I*l Houston, TX, USA 19-ene-25 HOUSTONMAR
8 2h 39.36 Kimberly KREZONOSKI s CAN I#l Houston, TX, USA 19-ene-25 HOUSTONMAR
9 2h 40.56 Leanne KLASSEN 1-ene-1987 38 s CAN I+l Houston, TX, USA 19-ene-25 HOUSTONMAR
10 2h 41.20 Reyna RIVERA 21-dic-1989 36 s MEX Il Tokyo, JPN  2-mar-25 TOKYOMAR
11 2h 43.45 Micaela RAYO REYES 26-mar-1984 41 s  MEX Bl Pto. Vallarta, MEX 6-abr-25 PTOVALLMAR
12 2h 48.23 lvon ACOSTA s MEX Bl Pto. Vallarta, MEX 6-abr-25 PTOVALLMAR
13 2h 51.09 Sulman Olimpia MILIAN HENRIQUEZ 20-feb-1993 32 s GUA [« Hannover, GER 6-abr-25 HANNOVERMAR
14 3h 00.03 Idelma Lizeth DELGADO 1-abr-1990 35 s ESA == Caracas, VEN 16-feb-25 CARACASMAR

Queries, comments and corrections email to: ranking.results@yahoo.com NACAC Ranking 2025 - Outdoor



100 METRES HURDLES

WR (0.84m) 12.12 (0.9) - Tobi Amusan (NGR) - Eugene OR USA - 24JUL2022 NACAC (0.84m) 12.20 (0.3) - Kendra Harrison (USA) - London GBR - 22JUL2016
WRU20 (0.84m) 12.71 (1.3) - Brittany Anderson (JAM) - Joensuu FIN - 24JUL2019 CADICA (0.84m) 12.64 (0.3) - Andrea Vargas (CRC) - Doha QAT - 060CT2019
WBU18  (0.76m) 12.89 (1.5) - Ackera Nugent (JAM) - Kingston JAM - 02FEB2019

(0.84m) (-14.00)

1 12.63 -1.4 Tia JONES 8-sep-2000 25 s USA E=  Kingston, JAM 5-abr-25 GRANDSLAM
2 12.70 -1.4 Danielle Gracia WILLIAMS 14-sep-1992 33 s JAM B  Kingston, JAM 5-abr-25 GRANDSLAM
3 12.70 -1.4 Jasmine CAMACHO-QUINN 21-ago-1996 29 s PUR BE=  Kingston, JAM 5-abr-25 GRANDSLAM
4 12.75 -1.4 Ackera NUGENT 29-abr-2002 23 s JAM EA  Kingston, JAM 5-abr-25 GRANDSLAM
5 12.78 14 Masai RUSSELL 17un-2000 25 s USA == Kingston, JAM 5-abr-25 GRANDSLAM
6 12.81 11 Marissa SIMPSON 14-0ct-2002 23 s JAM B El Paso, TX, USA 11-abr-25 SUNCITY
7 12.82 1.3 Charisma TAYLOR 3-sep-1999 26 S BAH E= Gainesville, FL, USA 5-abr-25 FLORIDAREL
8 12.85 -1.0 Habiba HARRIS 26-sep-2005 20 S JAM B Gainesville, FL, USA 5-abr-25 FLORIDAREL
9 12.86 0.6 Jaiya COVINGTON 9-ago-2003 22 S USA E= Baton Rouge, LA, USA 29-mar-25 BATTLEBAYOU
10 12.91 1.3 Greisys Lazara ROBLE ACEVEDO  18-ene-2000 25 s CUB E= La Habana, CUB 14-feb-25 2CONFRONT
11 12.93 2.0 Ana-Liese TORIAN 31-ene-2005 20 S USA E= Gainesville, FL, USA 5-abr-25 FLORIDAREL
12 12.96 1.3 Jocelyn ECHAZABAL 13-ene-2005 20 S CUB E= LaHabana, CUB 14-feb-25 2CONFRONT
13 12.96 1.4 Denisha CARTWRIGHT 28-dic-1999 26 S BAH E=  Kingston, JAM 5-abr-25 GRANDSLAM
14 13.12 0.8 Lisyanet RUIZ 28-nov-2002 23 s CUB E= La Habana, CUB 8-feb-25 1CONFRONT
15 13.20 1.1 Paola VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ 28-nov-1998 27 s PUR E= El Paso, TX, USA 11-abr-25 SUNCITY
16 13.32 1.4 Indea CARTWRIGHT 4-ago-2002 23 s BAH EZ Gainesville, FL, USA 5-abr-25 FLORIDAREL
17 13.36 0.9 Adeyah BREWSTER 20-dic2002 23 s BAR Bl Mankato, MN, USA 12-abr-25 MINNESOTA
18 1344 13 [ Deya Yasmin ERICKSON 2-mar-1997 28 s VB Wl Gainesville, FL, USA 5-abr-25 FLORIDAREL
19 1345 10 Maya ROLLINS 16may-2006 19 [[E2Y BAR BB Durham, NC, USA 12-abr-25 DUKEINVT
20 13.47 2.0 Nicole OSTERTAG 1-ene-2000 25 s CAN I*l San Marcos, TX, USA 28-mar-25 BOBCATINVT
21 13.64 1.9 Ninoshka ROSA 8-dic-2001 24 s PUR EE Mayaguez, PUR 12-abr-25  3LAI

22 13.68 0.4 Olivia GEE 29-mar-2002 23 s CAN B*l Tuscaloosa, AL, USA 12-abr-25 CRIMSONINVT
23 13.74 1.1 Aliyah LOGAN 3-nov-2002 23 s CAN I*l ElPaso, TX, USA 11-abr-25 SUNCITY
24 13.74 1.3 Maliah EDWARDS 1-ene-2005 20 s BAR Bl Canyon, TX, USA 12-abr-25 JOMEAKER
25 13.80 0.8 Elle RILEY 31-0ct-2005 20 S CAN I#l High Point, NC, USA 22-mar-25 DAVIDSONMEET
26 13.85 1.1 Brieanna BOYCE 24-ene-2005 20 s BAR Ml Austin, TX, USA 29-mar-25 TEXASREL
27 1389 16 Rosmaiby QUESADA 15-mar2006 19 [[EI cUB EE La Habana, CUB 14-feb-25 2CONFRONT
28 1390 1o [ Grace OTERO l-ene-2005 20 S PUR BE= Mayaguez, PUR 12-abr-25  3LAI

29 13.96 0.3 Yessi TEJADA MARTINEZ 18-sep-2003 22 S DOM mm Bayaguana, DOM 8-mar-25 INVTOGANDO
30 1396 19 [N Aaliyannah ANDERSON 12-mar2006 19 [[EIY CAY @B Fayette, MO, USA 29-mar-25 CMUINVITE

CADICA

1 13.85 15 Leyka Itzel ARCHIBOLD SAMANIEGO 12-sep-1997 28 S PAN m™ Bogota, COL  14-mar-25 CNCLUBES
2 14.31 0.2 Ana Isabela GONZALEZ VELASQUEZ 19-may-2005 20 S ESA == C.Station, TX, USA 11-abr-25 44FARMS
3 14.59 -1.6 Nathalie Abigail ALMENDAREZ SANDOVAL 9-abr-2003 22 S ESA == San Salvador, ESA 29-mar-25 RANKING3
4 14.99 1.9 Mariangel NUNEZ QUESADA 24-ago-2006 19 CRC == Mayaguez, PUR 12-abr-25  3LAl

5 15.05 0.6 Maria Alejandra ALVARADO CARCAMO 2-dic-2006 19 NCA = Tucson, AZ, USA 22-mar-25 WILLCLASS
6 15.17 Fiorella FALLAS VILLAREAL 19-nov-2004 21 s CRC = SanlJose, CRC 9-mar-25 [ITORNAC
7 15.56 Noelia Priscilla VIVAS MOYA 13-feb-2002 23 s CRC == SanJose, CRC 9-mar-25 [ITORNAC
8 16.98  -16 Fernanda Sophia RODRIGUEZ RIVAS 1-mar-2007 18 [JBIJ ESA == san salvador, ESA 29-mar-25 RANKING3

Queries, comments and corrections email to: ranking.results@yahoo.com NACAC Ranking 2025 - Outdoor



(0.76m) (-16.00)

PLACE DATE  EVENT

1 13.23 2.0 Akeelah BELL 25-sep-2008 17 QMUEWIJAM EH  Kingston, JAM  28-mar-25 ISSAGRACE
2 13.30 1.9 Malayia DUNCAN 12-may-2009 16 [UIEN JAM B4  Spanish Town, JAM 2-mar-25 WICQMEET
3 13.59 o7 Rajana PRICE 24-sep-2008 17 WUENJAM B4 Kingston, JAM  7-mar-25 CORPORATE
4 13.60 1.0 Nickayla RUSSELL 21-jul-2009 16 QUEN JAM BN  Kingston, JAM  28-mar-25 ISSAGRACE
5 14.61 0.2 Emily Itzel ESTRADA 1-ene-2008 17 WUENM MEX Nl Nuevo Leon, MEX 2-mar-25 COPANL
6 14.79 0.0 Miranda COETO 1-ene-2008 17 PUIEEM MEX Nl Cdad. Mexico, MEX 22-feb-25 JUEGOSDEP
7 14.80 1.5 Jasmine THOMPSON 1-ago-2009 16 WULHE BAH E= Nassau, BAH 5-mar-25 BAISSCH
8 14.80 0.7 Franjeliz DE LA CRUZ 1-ene-2009 16 JUEN PUR E=  Carolina, PUR  14-mar-25 SPRINGBRK
9 14.82 0.0 Arely RAMOS l-ene-2008 17 QUER MEX N+l Tepic, MEX  28-mar-25 IIISERIEATLE
10 15.03 0.3 Jayla SMITH 27-may-2010 15 QLN BAH ES Nassau, BAH 1-feb-25 STARPERFORM
11 15.03 1.3 Vanessa SOTO 29-nov-2009 16 QUELN CUB E= La Habana, CUB 14-feb-25 2CONFRONT
12 15.13 0.2 Renata RODRIGUEZ 1-ene-2008 17 WUEN MEX Nl Nuevo Leon, MEX 2-mar-25 COPANL
13 15.21 Rihana MORA SAINT RIEL 2-jun-2009 16 WUENM CRC = SanJose, CRC 9-mar-25 IITORNAC
14 15.68 Camille Yenashia GOMEZ ZAMORA 25-mar-2009 16 WUEN CRC = SanJose, CRC 9-mar-25 IITORNAC
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400 METRES HURDLES

WR 50.37 - Sydney McLaughlin (USA) - Paris FRA - 08AUG2024 NACAC 50.68 - Sydney McLaughlin (USA) - Eugene OR USA - 22JUL2022
WRU20 53.60 - Sydney McLaughlin (USA) - Fayetteville AR USA - 27ABR2018 CADICA 54.20 - Gianna Woodruff (PAN) - Eugene OR USA - 21AUG2021
WBU18  54.15 - Sydney McLaughlin (USA) - Eugene, OR, USA - 10JUL2016

(0.76m) (-59.99)
1 52.76 Sydney McLAUGHLIN-LEVRONE ~ 7-ago-1999 26 s USA ==  Kingston, JAM 4-abr-25 GRANDSLAM
2 53.81 Dalilah MUHAMMAD 7-feb-1990 35 s USA E= Gaborone, BOT 12-abr-25 GOLDENGP
3 54.56 m Michelle SMITH 18-jun-2006 19 m ISV “= Gainesville, FL, USA 4-abr-25 FLORIDAREL
4 54.86 Rachel GLENN 17-abr-2002 23 s USA E= Austin, TX, USA 28-mar-25 TEXASREL
5 55.02 Roschell CLAYTON 16-ene-2001 24 s JAM B4  Kingston, JAM 4-abr-25 GRANDSLAM
6 55.06 Andrenette KNIGHT 19-nov-1996 29 S JAM EM  Kingston, JAM 4-abr-25 GRANDSLAM
7 55.28 Savannah SUTHERLAND 7-ago-2003 22 s CAN I+l C.Station, TX, USA 11-abr-25 44FARMS
8 55.49 Akala GARRETT 10-may-2005 20 s USA EE=  Austin, TX, USA 27-mar-25 TEXASREL
9 55.79 Tia-Adana Djenaba BELLE 16-jun-1996 29 s BAR Bl Gainesville, FL, USA 4-abr-25 FLORIDAREL
10 55.89 Shiann SALMON 31-mar-1999 26 S JAM B4 Kingston, JAM 4-abr-25 GRANDSLAM
11 55.94 Grace Juliette CLAXTON JOSEPH 19-ago-1993 32 s PUR EBE= Gainesville, FL, USA 4-abr-25 FLORIDAREL
12 56.18 Antonia SANCHEZ NUNEZ 31-oct-2003 22 s  MEX Bl Tucson, AZ, USA 5-abr-25 JIMCLICK
13 56.56 Yara Samantha AMADOR ALDABA 20-jun-2001 24 s MEX Bl Nuevo Leon, MEX 2-mar-25 COPANL
14 56.57 Sanique WALKER 8-abr-2000 25 S JAM KA Bayaguana, DOM 29-mar-25 FELIXSANCHEZ
15 57.33 Yanique HAYE-SMITH 22-feb-1990 35 s TKS @l Bayaguana, DOM 29-mar-25 FELIXSANCHEZ
16 57.69 Franshina MARTINEZ CARABALLO 31-dic-1999 26 S DOM mm Bayaguana, DOM 29-mar-25 FELIXSANCHEZ
17 58.49 Daniela ROJAS GUTIERREZ 26-nov-1997 28 s CRC == Bayaguana, DOM 29-mar-25 FELIXSANCHEZ
18 58.58 Jenna JAMES 8-jul-2003 22 s CAN B+l Fort Worth, TX, USA 21-mar-25 TCUINVT
19 58.92 Betsi CASANOVA 12-ene-2003 22 s CUB E= LaHabana, CUB 8-mar-25 JESUSMOLINA
20 59.24 Liliet CABRERA 10-abr-2004 21 s CUB E= LaHabana, CUB 8-mar-25 JESUSMOLINA
21 59.56 Cheilan ORTEGA 28-abr-2005 20 S CUB E= La Habana, CUB 15-feb-25 2CONFRONT
22 59.60 Darvinique DEAN 11-ene-2008 17 mBAH = Nassau, BAH  5-abr-25 CARIFTRIALS
23 59.74 Reyne RODRIGUES 14-mar-2004 21 s CAN [I#l Philadelphia, PA, USA 4-abr-25 TRANSATLANT
24 59.76 Grenisha THOMAS 22-may-2003 22 s VIN B+l Raleigh, NC, USA 29-mar-25 RALEIGHREL
25 59.84 Halle OQUENDO 17-ene2008 17 [ CUB B La Habana, CUB 7-mar-25 Jesusmouna
26 59.92 Elise SAWYER l-ene-2005 20 s CAN I*l Tampa, FL, USA 21-mar-25 USFINVT
CADICA

1 56.74 Gianna Ursula WOODRUFF 18-nov-1993 32 s PAN &™ Gaborone, BOT 12-abr-25 GOLDENGP
2 58.49 Daniela ROJAS GUTIERREZ 26-nov-1997 28 s CRC == Bayaguana, DOM 29-mar-25 FELIXSANCHEZ
3 1.00.36 Leyka Itzel ARCHIBOLD SAMANIEGO 12-sep-1997 28 s PAN @™  Bogota, COL  6-abr-25 CNVELSALT
4 1.01.11 Mariangel NUNEZ QUESADA 24-ago-2006 19 CRC = SanGerman, PUR 22-feb-25  1LAl

5 1.02.99 Ana Isabela GONZALEZ VELASQUEZ 19-may-2005 20 S ESA == San Marcos, TX, USA 28-mar-25 BOBCATINVT
6 1.04.23 Maria Alejandra ALVARADO CARCAMO 2-dic-2006 19 WUZLE NCA == Tucson, AZ, USA 21-mar-25 WILLCLASS
7 1.07.73 Valeria JARA ALFARO 21-jul-2010 15 QUEN CRC =  SanJose, CRC 9-mar-25 IITORNAC
8 1.09.87 Ashley Beatriz BENITEZ RAMOS  30-ago-2009 16 [MUEN ESA == San Salvador, ESA 30-mar-25 RANKING3
9 1.10.27 Ely Paola VARGAS ORELLANA 17-nov-2005 20 S ESA == San Salvador, ESA 30-mar-25 RANKING3
10 11036 Eimy NUNEZ MOLINA 21-dic2009 16 BB CRC =  San Jose, CRC 9-mar-25 IITORNAC
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STEEPLECHASE

WR 8.44.32 - Beatrice Chepkoech (KEN) - Monaco MON - 20JUL2018 NACAC 8.57.77 - Courtney Freichs (USA) - Eugene OR USA - 21AUG2021
WRU20 8.58.78 - Celphine Chespol (KEN) - Eugene OR USA - 26MAY2017 CADICA 9.47.16 - Rolanda Bell (PAN) - New York NY USA - 13JUN2015
WBU18  (2000m) 6.11.83 - Korahubsh Itaa (ETH) - Bressanone ITA - 10JUL2009

(3000m) (-13.00.00)

1 9.34.22 Angelina NAPOLEON 3-mar-2005 20 S USA == Raleigh, NC, USA 29-mar-25 RALEIGHREL
2 9.36.96 Katelyn STEWART-BARNETT 12-may-2003 22 s CAN I*l Raleigh, NC, USA 29-mar-25 RALEIGHREL
3 10.01.17 Sophia McDONNELL 3-may-2001 24 S USA E= Stanford, CA, USA 4-abr-25 STANFORDINVT
4 10.01.58 Shelby JENSEN 6-may-2005 20 S USA == Stanford, CA, USA 4-abr-25 STANFORDINVT
5 10.03.05 Emily JOBES S USA == Stanford, CA, USA 4-abr-25 STANFORDINVT
6  10.27.0 Mariam Yanet LOPEZ GUISAO  10-mar2006 19 R CUB E= La Habana, CUB 7-mar-25 sesusmouna
7 10.31.10 Louise STONHAM 1-ene-2005 20 s CAN I+l Baton Rouge, LA, USA 28-mar-25 BATTLEBAYOU
8 10.31.67 Brooklyn QUANZ 1-ene-2005 20 S CAN I#l Baton Rouge, LA, USA 28-mar-25 BATTLEBAYOU
9 10.35.65 Jessica KAMPMAN s CAN I*l Stanford, CA, USA 4-abr-25 STANFORDINVT
10 10.39.00 Mariel SALAZAR 16-dic-2003 22 s MEX Bl Norwalk, CA, USA 12-abr-25 CERRITOSINVT
11 10.40.48 Arian Iveth CHIA HERNANDEZ 5-jun-2001 24 s MEex Il Tepic, MEX  28-mar-25 IIISERIEATLE
12 10.40.8 Osmairys GONZALEZ 12-0ct-2000 25 s CUB E= LaHabana, CUB 8-feb-25 1CONFRONT
13 10.47.51 Ana Cristina NARVAEZ RAMIREZ  12-ago-1991 34 s MEX Bl Nuevo Leon, MEX 2-mar-25 COPANL
14 10.48.57 Renata Julieta MUNOZ 1-ene-2005 20 s MEX Bl Nuevo Leon, MEX 2-mar-25 COPANL
15 11.18.74 Sofia URIZAR MORALES 21nov2007 18 [JERJ GUA B8 San Salvador, ESA 30-mar-25 RANKING3
16 11.28.48 Natasha FONTANEZ 15-ul-2001 24 s PUR E= Gurabo, PUR  22-mar-25  2LAl

17 11.45.94 Daymarie ORTIZ l-ene-2001 24 s PUR EE  Gurabo, PUR 22-mar25  2LAl

18 11.59.44 Kariana FIGUEROA l-ene-2003 22 S PUR BE=  Gurabo, PUR 22-mar25  2LAIl

19 12.33.08 Koralyz CRUZ NEGRON l-ene-2003 22 s PUR BE= Mayaguez, PUR 12-abr-25  3LA|

20 12.40.97 Chrisdyala de Los Angeles MORAGA ARROYO 6-ago-1998 27 S CRC == Conacaste, CRC 22-mar-25 INTERREGION

(2000m) (-9.30.00)

' RANK  MARK

1 7.03.30 Cramer LUCY 12-feb-2009 16 QULH USA == Austin, TX, USA 27-mar-25 TEXASREL
2 7.19.13 Grace WAGENER l-ene-2011 14 QUIEN USA == Norwalk, CA, USA 30-mar-25 SHOCKWAVES
3 7.35.61 Ana Sofia MEJIA 1-ene-2009 16 QUGEMMEX B:l  Tepic, MEX  28-mar-25 IIISERIEATLE
4 7.35.62 Grettel Rosario CHIA 1-ene-2008 17 WUEE MEX Nl Tepic, MEX  28-mar-25 IIISERIEATLE
5 7.54.53 Valeria SALAS 1-ene-2008 17 WUEN MEX Nl Guanajuato, MEX 28-feb-25 2ESTINAC
6 8.09.97 Miranda Elizabeth GONZALEZ 1-ene-2008 17 HUEN MEX Nl Tepic, MEX  28-mar-25 IIISERIEATLE
7 8.18.40 Alejandra Dariana VEGA ARAUZ  21-ene-2008 17 WUEEM CRC = Conacaste, CRC 22-mar-25 INTERREGION
8 8.25.29 Bianka Maria CARPIO SOLANO 9-abr-2008 17 QULE CRC = Conacaste, CRC 22-mar-25 INTERREGION
9 8.38.53 Sequoia MILLS 2-dic-2008 17 UEEJAM EH  Kingston, JAM 1-feb-25 GOLDSMITH
10 8.42.05 Samantha Valeria SALAZAR MURILLO 13-ene-2010 15 WUEE CRC = Conacaste, CRC 22-mar-25 INTERREGION
11 8.44.28 Shania GRANT 20-jun-2008 17 QUEE JAM B4  Kingston, JAM 1-feb-25 GOLDSMITH
12 8.44.56 Kemisha GORDON 4-sep-2008 17 PUEN JAM EH  Spanish Town, JAM 8-mar-25 GCFOSTER
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4X100 RE LAYS Best 30 teams

WR 40.82 - (Tianna Madison, Allyson Felix, Bianca Knight, Carmelita Jeter) USA - London GBR - 10AUG2012
WRU20 42.59 - (Serena Cole, Tina Clayton, Kerrica Hill, Tia Clayton) Jamaica - Cali COL - 05AUG2022

NACAC 40.82 - (Tianna Madison, Allyson Felix, Bianca Knight, Carmelita Jeter) USA - London GBR - 10AUG2012
CADICA 46.00 - (Shantely Scott, Andrea Vargas, Desiree Bermudez, Keylin Pennant) CRC - Managua NCA - 22JUN2019

PLACE DATE  EVENT

CAT NAT
1 45.16 NU20 L.Echevarria,F. Colon,D.Dominguez,K.Franceschi U. Interam . [N PUR BE=
2 45.46 L.Ruiz,Y.Garcia,G.Roble,D.Sanchez Cuba . s CuB E=
3 46.13 N.Alvarez,).Echazabal,D.Alacan,R.Quesada Cuba Sub23 . s CUB E=
4 48.50 St. David's . . s GRN B4
5 49.17 ACE . . GRN E4
6 49.22 CLC 473 MVP . . GRN E4
7 49.50 Talentos Deportivos . . s MEex -l
8 50.10 Titanes Merida . . s MEx il
9 51.41 Jaguares UAM . . S NCA =
4X400 RELAYS sest 30 teams
WR 3.15.17 - (Tatyana Ledovskaya, Olga Nazarova, Mariya Kulchunova, Olga Vladykina) URSS - Seoul KOR - 010CT1988
WRU20 3.27.60 - (Alexandria Anderson, Ashlee Kidd, Stephanie Smith, Natasha Hastings) USA - Grosseto ITA - 18JUL2004
NACAC 3.15.27 - (Shamier Little, Sydney McLaughlin-Levrone, Gabrielle Thomas, Alexis Holmes) USA - Paris FRA - 10AUG2024
CADICA 3.40.23 - (Irma Harris, Sharolyn Scott, Daniela Rojas, Desiree Bermudez) CRC - Barranquilla COL - 02AG02018
RANK MARK TEAM CAT NAT
1 3.39.29 Academia Felix Sanchez . S DOM mm
2 3.39.38 H.Oquendo,B.Casanova,M.Teran,D.Cooper ~ Cuba s CUB E=
3 3.39.68 M.Padron,C.Ortega,L.Cabrera,C.Rodriguez CubaSub23 . s CuB E=
4 3.56.02 Rivera,Dominguez,Colon,Benitez  Puerto Rico s PUR E=
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Mayaguez, PUR 12-abr-25  3LAI
La Habana, CUB 8-mar-25 JESUSMOLINA
La Habana, CUB 8-mar-25 JESUSMOLINA
St. Georges, GRN 10-abr-25 INTERCOL
St. Georges, GRN 22-feb-25 IMARELAYS
St. Georges, GRN 22-feb-25 IMARELAYS
Merida, MEX  21-mar-25 COPATITANES
Merida, MEX  21-mar-25 COPATITANES
Managua, NCA 22-mar-25 CNREL

PLACE DATE EVENT
Bayaguana, DOM 29-mar-25 FELIXSANCHEZ
La Habana, CUB 8-mar-25 JESUSMOLINA
La Habana, CUB 8-mar-25 JESUSMOLINA
Bayaguana, DOM 29-mar-25 FELIXSANCHEZ
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RACE WALK

WR

10000 41.56.23 - Nadezhda Ryashkina (URSS) - Washington USA - 24JUL1990 WRU20

10km 41.04 - Yelena Nikolayeva (RUS) - Sochi RUS - 20APR1996 10000

20000 1.26.52.3 - Olimpiada Ivanova (RUS) - Brisbane AUS 06SEP2001 10km

20km 1h 23.49 - Jiayu Yang (CHN) - Huangshan CHN - 20MAR2021 20000

50km 3h 59.15 - Hong Liu (CHN) - Huangshan CHN - 09MAR2019 20km

NACAC CADICA

10000 44.13.38 - Alegna Gonzalez (MEX) - Tampere FIN - 14JUL2018 10000

10km 42.42 - Maria Graciela Mendoza (MEX) - Naumburg GER - 25MAY1997 10km

20000 1h 31.53.72 - Mirna Ortiz (GUA) - Guatemala GUA - 08AG02014 20000

20km 1h 26.17 - Maria Guadalupe Gonzalez (MEX) - Roma ITA - 07MAY2016 20km

35km 2h 49.29 - Robyn Stevens (USA) - Dudince SVK - 23APR2022 35km

50km 4h 13.56 - Mirna Ortiz (GUA) - Guatemala GUA - 28FEB2019 50km

10000 RW (-59.00)

RANK MARK NAME DOB

1 48.19.22 Maria Fernanda SANTIAGO 13-feb-2004
2 51.22.95 Zinahi HERNANDEZ TORRES 16-may-2006
3 51.24.19 Ana Raquel RODRIGUEZ 1-ene-2004
4 52.16.93 Ashly Guadalupe SANTIAGO 12-feb-2006
5 53.17.1 Alexandra TOUSSAINT SEPULVEDA  10-mar-2002
6 54.07.8 Blanca MARTINEZ 30-ago-2008
7 55.26.03 Emily Veronica SALGUERO MATA  1-sep-2005
8 56.58.51 Chelsea Yuliana ARAYA ULLOA  17-oct-2006
9 59.46.6 Weilene MATOS 4-0ct-2008

10KM RW (-59.00)

42.47.25 - Anezka Drahotova (CZE) - Eugene OR USA - 23JUL2014
41.57 - Hongmiao Gao (CHN) - Beijing CHN - 08SEP1993

1h 29.32.4 - Hongjuan Song (CHN) - Changsha CHN - 240CT2003
1h 27.16 - Song Hongjuan (CHN) - Yangzhou CHN - 14APR2003

44.16.21 - Cristina Lopez (ESA) - San Salvador ESA 13JUL2007
43.09 - Mirna Ortiz (GUA) - Katowice POL - 13SEP2014

1h 31.53.72 - Mirna Ortiz (GUA) - Guatemala GUA - 08AG02014
1h 28.31 - Mirna Ortiz (GUA) - Rio Maior POR - 06ABR2013

2h 53.03 - Yasury Palacios (GUA) - Baja Verapaz GUA - 23JAN2022
4h 13.56 - Mirna Ortiz (GUA) - Guatemala GUA - 28FEB2019

AGE cAT NAT
21 s MEX I
19 22 mex men
21 s MEX B
19 MEX I+l
23 s DOM ==
17 QUEN cuB
20 s CRC

19 CRC
17 CuB

PLACE DATE EVENT
Jalisco, MEX  21-feb-25 CIRCATLPV
Jalisco, MEX  21-feb-25 CIRCATLPV
Jalisco, MEX  21-feb-25 CIRCATLPV
Jalisco, MEX  21-feb-25 CIRCATLPV

Romana, DOM 22-feb-25 CNSLFM
La Habana, CUB 7-mar-25 JESUSMOLINA
San Jose, CRC 9-feb-25 ITORNAC
Cartago, CRC  5-abr-25 INTERREGION
La Habana, CUB 7-mar-25 JESUSMOLINA

51.09
51.13
51.16
52.41
53.08
55.14
57.21
59.27

0O NOO UV A WNER

Zinahi HERNANDEZ TORRES
Celina LEPE-CORVEIRA
Naomi LUIS ESCOBEDO

Ingrid Jakelin RUIZ ARRIOLA

Maria Jose GONZALEZ PEREZ

Ashly Guadalupe SANTIAGO
Angela Mariela XOL SI

Chelsea Yuliana ARAYA ULLOA
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16-may-2006
26-ene-1996
17-ene-2008
27-ago-2007
19-mar-2006
12-feb-2006
26-ago-2006
17-oct-2006

19 RN MEX
USA
MEX B+l
GUA

GUA [
MEX B+l
GUA

CRC =

Coatzacoalcos, MEX 8-mar-25 CICAMINATA
Santee, CA, USA 12-ene-25 |IRWINVT
Coatzacoalcos, MEX 8-mar-25 CICAMINATA
Baja Verapaz, GUA 2-feb-25 CNMARCHA
Baja Verapaz, GUA 2-feb-25 CNMARCHA
Coatzacoalcos, MEX 8-mar-25 CICAMINATA
Baja Verapaz, GUA 16-mar-25 CCAMARCHA

San Jose, CRC  25-ene-25 CNMARCHA
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20000 RW (-1h 59.00)

RANK

MARK

20KM RW (-1h 59.00)

RANK
1

O O NOOUVLAWN

(R
= o

MARK
1h 31.04
1h 32.13
1h 34.09
1h 35.03
1h 35.19
1h 35.23
1h 35.33
1h 36.03
1h 37.20
1h 49.21
1h 57.30

35KM RW (-3h 30.00)

RANK

N o uhs_ WNR

MARK
2h51.34
3h 02.50
3ho3.13 I3
3h 05.12
3h 05.55
3h 10.01
3h 10.36

NAME
NAME DOB
Karla Ximena SERRANO OLIVARES  14-abr-2004
llse Ariadna GUERRERO RODARTE  24-mar-1993
Sharon Lisseth HERRERA SOTO 27-may-2004
Valeria ORTUNO MARTINEZ 27-may-1998
Mirna Sucely ORTIZ FLORES 28-feb-1987
Yaquelin Mishell TELETOR JERONIMO 19-nov-2004
Lisbeth Carolina LOPEZ JAYES 17-dic-2005
Maria Fernanda PEINADO PEREZ  12-nov-2001
Valeria FLORES 26-jun-2006
Angelica HARRIS 1-ago-2005
Grace FORREST
NAME DOB
Valeria ORTUNO MARTINEZ 27-may-1998

Nadia Lizeth GONZALEZ MONJARREZ 21-mar-1997

Olivia LUNDMAN 3-ene-2003
Kathleen Marie BURNETT 7-oct-1988
Miranda MELVILLE 20-mar-1989
Maria MICHTA-COFFEY 23-jun-1986
Stephanie Robin CASEY 1-ago-1983
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DOB AGE cAT NAT

AGE caT NAT
21 s MEX
322 s MEX
21 s CRC
27 s MEX
38 s GUA
21 s GuA
20 s GUA
24 s GUA
19 B mex
20 s USA

s USA
AGE cAT NAT
27 s MEX
28 s MEX
2 s CAN
37 s USA
36 s USA
39 s USA
42 s USA

(]
(]
I+l

PLACE

PLACE
Taicang, CHN
Santee, CA, USA
Dudince, SVK
Taicang, CHN
Baja Verapaz, GUA
Baja Verapaz, GUA
Baja Verapaz, GUA
Baja Verapaz, GUA
Taicang, CHN
Santee, CA, USA
Santee, CA, USA

PLACE
Santee, CA, USA
Santee, CA, USA
Santee, CA, USA
Santee, CA, USA
Santee, CA, USA
Santee, CA, USA
Santee, CA, USA

DATE

DATE
1-mar-25
12-ene-25
22-mar-25
1-mar-25
2-feb-25
2-feb-25
2-feb-25
16-mar-25
1-mar-25
12-ene-25
12-ene-25

DATE
12-ene-25
12-ene-25
12-ene-25
12-ene-25
12-ene-25
12-ene-25
12-ene-25

NACAC Ranking 2025 - Outdoor

EVENT

EVENT
NRWGPRIX
IRWINVT
DUDINSKA
NRWGPRIX
CNMARCHA
CNMARCHA
CNMARCHA
CCAMARCHA
NRWGPRIX
IRWINVT
IRWINVT

EVENT
IRWINVT
IRWINVT
IRWINVT
IRWINVT
IRWINVT
IRWINVT
IRWINVT



HIGH JUMP (+1.70)

WR 2.09 - Stefka Kostadinova (BUL) - Roma ITA - 30AUG1987 NACAC 2.05 - Chaunte Lowe (USA) - Des Moines IA USA - 26JUN2010
WRU20  2.04 - Yaroslava Mahuchikh (UKR) - Doha QAT - 30SEP2019 CADICA 1.84 - Kashani Rios (PAN) - Managua NCA - 16JUN2012
WBU18  1.96 - Charmaine Gale (RSA) - Bloemfontein RSA - 04ABR1981

1.96 - Olga Turchak (URSS) - Donetsk UKR - 07SEP1984

1.96 - Eleanor Patterson (AUS) - Townsville AUS - 07DEC2013

1.96 - Vashti Cunningham (USA) - Edmonton CAN - 01AG02015

1.96(i) - Yaroslava Mahuchikh (UKR) - Minsk BLR - 22DI1C2018

RANK MARK NAME DOB AGE cAT NAT PLACE DATE EVENT
1 1.90 Dacsy Adelina BRISON SANCHEZ  26-oct-2002 23 s CUB E= LaHabana, CUB 15-feb-25 2CONFRONT
2 1.90 Marysabel SENYU 31-ago-1999 26 S DOM mm=m Bayaguana, DOM 8-mar-25 INVTOGANDO
3 1.88 Anna HALL 23-mar-2001 24 s USA E= Gainesville, FL, USA 4-abr-25 FLORIDAREL
4 1.88 Emma GATES 7-may-2004 21 s USA == Tucson, AZ, USA 5-abr-25 JIMCLICK
5 1.87 Vashti CUNNINGHAM 18-ene-1998 27 S USA E= LasVegas, NV, USA 4-abr-25 UNLVELITE
6 1.86 Arienne BIRCH 17-mar-2005 20 s CAN I*l san Antonio, TX, USA 22-mar-25 UTSAINVT
7 1.85 Cierra ALLPHIN 27-may-2001 24 s USA == Waco, TX, USA 22-mar-25 CLYDEHART
8 1.82 Daneille NOBLE 15jul2007 18 [ERJJAM B Kingston, JAM  15-feb-25 HENRYVINVT
9 1.82 Claudina DIAZ CASTRO 21-feb-2001 24 s MEX [l Baton Rouge, LA, USA 29-mar-25 BATTLEBAYOU
10 1.80 Marys Adela PATTERSON CABRERA 16-oct-2001 24 s CUB E= La Habana, CUB 14-feb-25 2CONFRONT
11 1.80 Sakari FAMOUS 10-feb-2000 25 S BER @ Fort Worth, TX, USA 21-mar-25 TCUINVT
12 1.79 Merlin MARTINEZ 18-oct2006 19 B cUB E= La Habana, CUB 7-mar-25 sesusmioua
13 1.79 Dailin SIERRA 20-ago-2005 20 s CUB E= La Habana, CUB 7-mar-25 JESUSMOLINA
14 1.78 Shanniqua WILLIAMS 18-feb-2007 18 mJAM B4 Spanish Town, JAM 1-mar-25 CARIFTRIALS
15 1.78 Annishka McDONALD 30-0ct-2003 22 s JAM B4 Tampa, FL, USA 22-mar-25 USFINVT
16 1.78 Alliyah MCNEIL 25-sep-2001 24 S JAM EH Tampa, FL, USA 22-mar-25 USFINVT
17 1.75 Marguerite LORENZO 16-ago-1999 26 s CAN I*l Clermont, FL, USA 12-abr-25 PUREATHLET
18 1.72 Gianna PAUL 10-ago-2006 19 TTO B High Point, NC, USA 5-abr-25 VERTKLASSE
19 1.71 Ana Isabela GONZALEZ VELASQUEZ 19-may-2005 20 S ESA == C.Station, TX, USA 11-abr-25 44FARMS
20 1.70 Abigail Patricia OBANDO CAMBRONERO 10-feb-1996 29 s CRC = SanlJose, CRC 8-feb-25 ITORNAC
21 1.70 Nicole OSTERTAG 1-ene-2000 25 s CAN I#l San Marcos, TX, USA 28-mar-25 BOBCATINVT
22 1.70 Jennessa WOLFE 1-ene-2005 20 S CAN I+l College P., MD, USA 29-mar-25 MARYLINVT
23 1.70 Sarah PIMBLETT s CAN I*#l Burnaby, CAN 5-abr-25 SFUPERFORM

CADICA

‘ RANK MARK NAME DOB AGE cAT NAT PLACE DATE EVENT
1 1.71 Ana Isabela GONZALEZ VELASQUEZ 19-may-2005 20 S ESA == C.Station, TX, USA 11-abr-25 44FARMS
2 1.70 Abigail Patricia OBANDO CAMBRONERO 10-feb-1996 29 s CRC == SanJose, CRC 8-feb-25 ITORNAC
3 1.65 Maria Jose RODRIGUEZ LUNA 29jul-2003 22 s CRC = SanlJose, CRC 8-feb-25 ITORNAC
4 1.65 Fiorella FALLAS VILLAREAL 19-nov-2004 21 s CRC = SanlJose, CRC 9-mar-25 IITORNAC
5 1.60 Vivien Cecilia MEJIA CAO 29-ago-2010 15 QUIENM ESA == San Salvador, ESA 23-feb-25 RANKING2
6 1.60 Alejandra Maria MURILLO NUNEZ 14-feb-2006 19 BOEUN CRC =  San Jose, CRC 9-mar-25 [ITORNAC
7 1.60 Maria Jose ROJAS GAMBOA 16-jul-2008 17 WUEN CRC = San Jose, CRC 9-mar-25 [ITORNAC
8 1.55 Thelma Noemi FUENTES CAJAS  20-ago-1992 33 S GUA [s[] San Salvador, ESA 23-feb-25 RANKING2
9 1.50 Lucia MARINERO RIVERA 31-dic-2009 16 QLN ESA == San Salvador, ESA 8-feb-25 RANKING1
10 1.46 Lina DE LA FUENTE MENA 10-jun-2012 13 GUA [“[ Guatemala, GUA 7-mar-25 TPC1

Queries, comments and corrections email to: ranking.results@yahoo.com NACAC Ranking 2025 - Outdoor



RANK MARK
1 4.75
2 4.58
3 4.57
4 4.57
5 4.28
6 4.28
7 4.10
8 4.10
9 4.05
10 4.05
11 3.96
12 3.90
13 3.80
14 3.80
15 3.76
16 3.70
17 3.60
18 3.55
19 3.55
CADICA
RANK MARK
1 3.80
2 3.20
3 3.10
4 3.10
5 2.80

POLE VAULT (+3.50)

WR 5.06 - Yelena Isinbaeva (RUS) - Zurich SUI - 28AUG2009 NACAC
WRU20  4.71(i) - Wilma Murto (FIN) - Zweibrucken GER - 31ENE2016 CADICA
WBU18  4.51- Amanda Moll (USA) - Austin TX USA - 25MAR2022

5.02(i) - Jennifer Suhr (USA) - Albuquerque NM USA - 02MAR2013
4.00 - Andrea Michelle Velasco (ESA) - Morelia MEX - 03JUN2022

NAME DOB AGE CcAT NAT

Brynn KING 22-ago-2000 25 s USA

Molly HAYWOOD 15-mar-2005 20 S USA
Nastassja CAMPBELL 19-jul-2000 25 s USA

Olivia LUEKING 22-ago-2003 22 S USA

Heather ABADIE 21-feb-2003 22 s CAN

Alyssa QUINONES-MIXON 1-ene-2004 21 s PUR
Andrea Valeska VELASCO 16-ago-2005 20 S MEX
Sonia URBANOWICZ 28-nov-2004 21 s CAN
Alisandra NEGRETE 4-oct-1992 33 s MEX

Viviana del Mar QUINTANA MELENDEZ 26-ene-1996 29 s PUR
Eliza AITKEN 8nov-2004 21 s CAN

Diana GARCIA l-ene-2003 22 S MEX

Andrea Michelle VELASCO BARRERA 17-jul-1997 28 s ESA
Mackenzie HURTUBISE 23jun-2007 18 [JEIY can
Fernanda Camila GOMEZ 1-ene-2003 22 s MEX
Rosaidi ROBLES NARANJO 1-abr-2001 24 s CUB
Janeliz GONZALEZ DIAZ 30-nov-2003 22 s PUR
Keishla VEGA s PUR

Gabriela SANTALIZ CANINO 1l-ene-2000 25 s PUR
NAME DOB AGE cAT NAT

Andrea Michelle VELASCO BARRERA 17-jul-1997 28 s ESA
Vielka Paola ARIAS MORA 1-jun-2003 22 s CRC
Helena Marie PARRILLA RIDEG 31-mar-2010 15 [MUER CRC
Norma Isabela CANOSSA OVIEDO  27-ene-2008 17 UK CRC
Maria Celeste MEONO CHAVES  19-mar-2007 18 [IZLN CRC
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PLACE DATE EVENT
Austin, TX, USA 29-mar-25 TEXASREL
C.Station, TX, USA 12-abr-25 44FARMS
Austin, TX, USA 29-mar-25 TEXASREL
Austin, TX, USA 29-mar-25 TEXASREL
C.Station, TX, USA 12-abr-25 44FARMS
C.Station, TX, USA 12-abr-25 44FARMS
Cdad. Mexico, MEX 15-mar-25 ATLEJUNIORS
Tucson, AZ, USA 22-mar-25 WILLCLASS
Cdad. Mexico, MEX 8-feb-25 TUNEUP
Mayaguez, PUR 15-feb-25 CNEVSIMIL
Vermillion, SD, USA 5-abr-25 EARLYBIRD
Nuevo Leon, MEX 2-mar-25 COPANL
San Salvador, ESA 29-mar-25 RANKING3
Eugene, OR, USA 5-abr-25 OREGONREL
Nuevo Leon, MEX 8-mar-25 SELECTIVO
La Habana, CUB 7-mar-25 JESUSMOLINA
Mayaguez, PUR 6-abr-25 MAYAGUEZ

Gurabo, PUR  21-mar-25  2LAl
Gurabo, PUR  21-mar25  2LAl

PLACE DATE  EVENT
San Salvador, ESA 29-mar-25 RANKING3
San Jose, CRC 9-feb-25 ITORNAC
San Jose, CRC 9-feb-25 ITORNAC
San Jose, CRC 9-mar-25 IITORNAC
San Jose, CRC 9-mar-25 IITORNAC

NACAC Ranking 2025 - Outdoor



LONG JUMP (+6.00)

WR 7.52 (1.4) - Galina Chistyakova (URSS) - Leningrad URSS - 11JUN1988 NACAC 7.49 (1.3) - Jackie Joyner-Kersee (USA) - New York NY USA - 22MAY1994

WRU20 7.14(1.1) - Heike Drechsler (GDR) - Bratislava SLO - 04JUN1983 7.49 (1.7) - Jackie Joyner-Kersee (USA) - Sestriere ITA - 31JUL1994

WBU18  6.91 (1.0) - Heike Drechsler (GDR) - Jena GER - 09AG01981 CADICA 6.60 (0.8) - Natalie Aranda (PAN) - Cochabamba BOL - 06JUL2018

RANK MARK w NAME DOB AGE CcAT NAT PLACE DATE  EVENT

1 6.81 1.6 Alyssa JONES 6-feb-2004 21 s USA E= Stanford, CA, USA 4-abr-25 STANFORDINVT
2 6.74 0.0 Ackelia SMITH 5-feb-2002 23 s JAM EH Miramar, FL, USA 5-abr-25 MIRAMARINVT
3 6.67 1.3 Shamia JOINER S USA E= Hattiesburg, MS, USA 29-mar-25 SOUTHERN
4 6.61 0.6 Tissanna HICKLING 7-ene-1998 27 s JAM EEA  Kingston, JAM 22-feb-25 MCCOOKREL
5 6.49 -0.9 Jasmine AKINS S USA == Austin, TX, USA 28-mar-25 TEXASREL
6 6.47 1.7 Chantel Ellen MALONE 2-dic-1991 34 s VB @l Miramar, FL, USA 5-abr-25 MIRAMARINVT
7 6.43 0.0 Aaliyah FOSTER 12-may-2005 20 S JAM B Houston, TX, USA 5-abr-25 TOMTELLEZ
8 6.39 1.0 Sydney JOHNSON 25-abr-1990 35 s USA E=  |rvine, CA, USA 29-mar-25 VINCEBOYLE
9 639 00 Rosmaiby QUESADA 15-mar-2006 19 B CUB E= La Habana, CUB 11-abr-25 4CONFRONT
10 6.33 0.0 Alysbeth FELIX BOYER 7-mar-1993 32 s PUR E= Miramar, FL, USA 5-abr-25 MIRAMARINVT
11 6.32 0.5 Macheada LINTON 8-feb-2003 22 S JAM KA Long Beach, CA, USA 4-abr-25 BATTLEBEACH
12 6.27 0.6 Dianelys ALACAN 16-sep-2007 18 mCUB E= LaHabana, CUB 6-mar-25 JESUSMOLINA
13 6.24 0.2 Peace OMONZANE 21-jun-2004 21 s CAN B+l San Marcos, TX, USA 28-mar-25 BOBCATINVT
14 6.19 11 Paola Josselyn DEL REAL 1-ene-2007 18 [ERJ MEX B Cdad. Mexico, MEX 1-mar-25 JDINFIUV
15 6.17 0.1 Yanisley CARRION CREMADELLY  7-oct-2001 24 s CUB E= LaHabana, CUB 6-mar-25 JESUSMOLINA
16 6.14 Evelina MINAYA BELIZAIRE 24-may-2000 25 S DOM mm Romana, DOM 21-feb-25 CNSLFM
17 6.14  -10 Janae DE GANNES 17-0ct-2006 19 [EIY TTO BN Gainesville, FL, USA 4-abr-25 FLORIDAREL
18 6.10 1.9 Dainerys HAITI 9-mar-2004 21 s CUB E= LaHabana, CUB 6-mar-25 JESUSMOLINA
19 6.06 0.1 Claudia FERNANDEZ 19-mar-2003 22 S PUR BE=  Gurabo, PUR 21-mar25  2LAl
20 6.06 12 Brooklyn Katrel LYTTLE 19-sep-2008 17 QMUEN BIZ Gainesville, FL, USA 4-abr-25 FLORIDAREL
21 6.01 1.7 Kimberly SMITH 2-abr-2002 23 s |IVB @l Spokane, WA, USA 11-abr-25 JEFFRAHNCL
22 6.00 1.2 Osemeliany SANTOS 6-jul-2004 21 s PUR E= Mayaguez, PUR 11-abr-25  3LAI

CADICA

RANK MARK w NAME DOB AGE CcAT NAT PLACE DATE  EVENT

1 6.24 0.8 Nathalee Joane ARANDA ROBINSON 22-feb-1995 30 s PAN &™ Ibague, COL  8-mar-25 CNPCOMB
2 6.06 1.2 Brooklyn Katrel LYTTLE 19-sep-2008 17 BIZ Gainesville, FL, USA 4-abr-25 FLORIDAREL
3 5.55 0.3 Thelma Noemi FUENTES CAJAS  20-ago-1992 33 s GUA [l«ll San Salvador, ESA 22-feb-25 RANKING2
4 5.44 1.9 Daneysha Shillesky ROBINSON PETERKIN 23-ene-1996 29 s CRC = SanJose, CRC 8-feb-25 ITORNAC
5 5.42 1.7 Ana Isabela GONZALEZ VELASQUEZ 19-may-2005 20 s ESA == C.Station, TX, USA 12-abr-25 44FARMS
6 5.32 1.5 Abigail Patricia OBANDO CAMBRONERO 10-feb-1996 29 s CRC == SanJose, CRC 8-feb-25 ITORNAC
7 5.24 Danisha CHIMILIO AVILA 10-abr-2005 20 S GUA [« Guatemala, GUA 7-mar-25 TPC1
8 5.04 1.9 Luciana ROJAS GAMBOA 21-may-2007 18 WUZIM CRC = SanJose, CRC 9-mar-25 IITORNAC
9 5.02 1.7 Katia SPROSS ROMERO 9-feb-2010 15 UM GUA [«[l San Salvador, ESA 29-mar-25 RANKING3
10 5.00 0.4 Kristel Ariadna BADILLA VEGA 31-dic-2006 19 WUIFLM CRC = San Jose, CRC 8-feb-25 ITORNAC
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TRIPLE JUMP (+12.00)

WR 15.74 (i) - Yulimar Rojas (VEN) - Beograd SRB - 20MAR2022 NACAC 15.29 (0.3) - Yamile Aldama (CUB) - Roma ITA - 11JUL2003

WRU20 14.62 (1.0) - Tereza Marinova (BUL) - Sydney AUS - 25AUG1996 CADICA 13.72 (0.0) - Thelma Fuentes (GUA) - San Salvador ESA - 23JUN2018

WBU18  14.57(0.2) - Qiuyan Huang (CHN) - Shanghai CHN - 190CT1997

RANK MARK w NAME DOB AGE CcAT NAT PLACE DATE  EVENT

1 14.36 0.8 Davisleidis VELAZCO 4-sep-1999 26 s CUB E= Carolina, PUR 15-mar-25 SPRINGBRK
2 13.64 1.2 Shantae FOREMAN 22-0ct-2002 23 S JAM EH Orlando, FL, USA 22-mar-25 UCFCHALL
3 13.47 0.1 Simone JOHNSON 24-jul-2002 23 s USA == Stanford, CA, USA 5-abr-25 STANFORDINVT
4 13.37 1.6 Ciynamon STEVENSON 9-abr-1998 27 S USA E= LosAngeles, CA, USA 22-mar-25 TROJANINVT
5 13.29 1.6 Dominique RUOTOLO 19-abr-2000 25 S USA E= Coral Gables, FL, USA 29-mar-25 HURRICANE
6 13.26 0.2 Emy NTEKPERE S USA == san Marcos, TX, USA 29-mar-25 BOBCATINVT
7 13.22 11 Asia PHILLIPS 19-mar-2006 19 mCAN I+l Gainesville, FL, USA 5-abr-25 FLORIDAREL
8 13.11 -0.9 Jade-Ann DAWKINS 7-sep-2005 20 S JAM EEM  Kingston, JAM 28-mar-25 ISSAGRACE
9 13.01 0.8 Deijanae BRUCE 19-nov-2005 20 s JAM EH  Kingston, JAM 28-mar-25 VELFEST16
10 12.98 0.8 Lidsay GONZALEZ 10-ene-2006 19 CUB E= LaHabana, CUB 12-abr-25 4CONFRONT
11 12.92 0.9 Jaeda ROBINSON 22-ago-2008 17 JAM B4 Spanish Town, JAM 2-mar-25 CARIFTRIALS
12 12.89 15 Suslaidys GIRAT RIVERO 19-ago-1987 38 S CUB E= La Habana, CUB 12-abr-25 4CONFRONT
13 12.85 0.5 Peace OMONZANE 21-jun-2004 21 s CAN B+l San Marcos, TX, USA 29-mar-25 BOBCATINVT
14 12.79 0.9 Ariday GIRON 2-nov-2006 19 LM CUB E= La Habana, CUB 22-feb-25 3CONFRONT
15 12.74 11 Aniyasmi ALVAREZ 15-nov-2008 17 [GEN CUB E= La Habana, CUB 7-mar-25 JESUSMOLINA
16 12.58 2.0 Bayli MAJOR 2-dic-2007 18 NULN BAH E= Nassau, BAH  4-abr-25 CARIFTRIALS
17 12.53 -1.0 Paola Josselyn DEL REAL 1-ene-2007 18 WULM MEX N+l Cdad. Mexico, MEX 1-mar-25 JDINFJUV
18 12.39 1.8 Busola AKINDURO 30-jun-2002 23 s CAN I*l Austin, TX, USA 28-mar-25 TEXASREL
19 12.28 0.0 Valeria Carolina URIBE l-ene-2004 21 s MEX Bl Hermosillo, MEX 1-mar-25 MEETDESIER
20 12.20 0.1 Claudia FERNANDEZ SOLA 19-mar-2003 22 S PUR BE=  Carolina, PUR 15-mar-25 SPRINGBRK
21 12.06 2.0 Norian AYALA VELAZQUEZ 17-un-2004 21 s PUR E= Carolina, PUR 15-mar-25 SPRINGBRK
22 12.03 0.5 m Luciana ROJAS GAMBOA 21-may-2007 18 m CRC = SanJose, CRC 9-mar-25 IITORNAC
23 12.00 1.7 Tiffany BAUTISTA 5-jul-2001 24 s DOM mm High Point, NC, USA 5-abr-25 VERTKLASSE

CADICA

RANK

MARK

1 12.03 0.5 ML Luciana ROJAS GAMBOA 21-may-2007 18 WUIM CRC == SanJose, CRC 9-mar-25 IITORNAC
2 11.90 2.1 Thelma Noemi FUENTES CAJAS  20-ago-1992 33 s GUA [+l San Salvador, ESA 23-feb-25 RANKING2
3 11.85 0.5 Daneysha Shillesky ROBINSON PETERKIN 23-ene-1996 29 s CRC = SanJose, CRC 9-mar-25 [ITORNAC
4 10.45 1.4 Victoria JARA ALFARO 24-sep-2008 17 QUM CRC == San Jose, CRC 9-mar-25 [ITORNAC
5 10.27 0.7 Thiara Jerusha SAVAGE WRIGHT  22-ene-2008 17 QUtE CRC = San Jose, CRC 9-mar-25 IITORNAC
6 10.27 1.8 Alexandra Maria MURILLO NUNEZ 14-feb-2006 19 WM CRC =  SanJose, CRC 9-mar-25 IITORNAC
7 10.26 0.1 Fernanda Michelle GUERRERO GAITAN 8-jul-2009 16 QIR ESA == San Salvador, ESA 30-mar-25 RANKING3
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WR 22.63 (4.0kgs) - Natalya Lisovskaya (RUS) - Moskva URSS - 07JUN1987

WR U20
wB U18

(4.0kgs) (+13.50)

RANK  MARK
1 19.25
2 18.93
3 18.80
4 18.52
5 18.10
6 17.74
7 17.59
8 17.03
9 16.97
10 16.75
11 16.49
12 16.07
13 1598 [[ER
14 15.89
15 1543
16 15.07
17 1475
18 14.65
19  14.65
20 1461
21 1458
22 1457
23 1436
24 14.06
25 14.00
26 13.83
27 13.83
28 13.69
29 13.67

CADICA

RANK  MARK
1 14.57
2
3 10.25
4 9.97
5 9.96
6 9.90
7 9.86
8 9.65
9 9.64
10 9.63

1277 I8

20.54 (4.0kgs) - Astrid Kumbernuss (GDR) - Orimattila FIN - 01JUL1989
20.52 (3.0kgs) - Corrie De Bruin (NED) - Assen NED - 13JUN1993

NAME
Maggie EWEN
Akaoma ODELUGA

Jayden ULRICH
Keayla DOVE

Kelsie MURREL-ROSS
Lloydricia CAMERON

Dianelis DELIS

Melanie Annette DURON
Layselys Rosa JIMENEZ HERNANDEZ 18-feb-2001
Treneese Eloui HAMILTON
Rosa Angelica RAMIREZ SANTANA
Marla-Kay LAMPART

Jazmyne JAMES
Jamora ALVES
Shanice HUTSON
Trevia GUMBS
Efe LATHAM
Joy EDWARD
Annae MACKEY
Joy EDWARD

Mia Margareth SYLVESTER
Mariela HERNANDEZ SAENZ

Tynelle GUMBS

Michaelle VALENTIN
Sofia Alessandra SANCHEZ

Michelle DADSON

Andrea Danyu VARGAS
Marys Adela PATTERSON CABRERA  16-oct-2001

NAME

Mia Margareth SYLVESTER
Prizila SUAZO NEGRETE
Angelica FERNANDEZ
Luisa Maria RAMIREZ MORALES
Stefanny Francini NAVARRO AMADOR 4-abr-2000
Heymi Elieth VILCHEZ LOPEZ
Katya Sofia OLIVEROS AGUILAR
Hilary Massiel ESPINOZA MURILLO
Georvia Kiara POLLACK JAMES
Ana Isabela GONZALEZ VELASQUEZ 19-may-2005

Queries, comments and corrections email to: ranking.results@yahoo.com

SHOT PUT

NACAC
CADICA

20.96 (4.0kgs) - Belsy Laza (CUB) - Mexico DF MEX - 02MAY1992
16.20 (4.0kgs) - Itohan Aikhonbare (BIZ) - San Salvador ESA - 16JUL2016

DOB AGE CcAT NAT

23-sep-1994
14-may-2005

Danniel Thrishanna THOMAS-DODD 11-nov-1992

15-sep-2002
17-dic-2001
9-jun-2002
8-abr-1996
21-abr-1999
6-sep-2003

23-jun-2003
25-jun-1999
2-may-2007
7-oct-2003
12-sep-2003
10-may-2002
27-sep-1996
1-ene-2002
1-ene-2004
11-sep-2006
1-ene-2004
27-sep-2004
2-jul-1992
27-sep-1996
22-mar-2001
8-feb-2005
27-ago-2002
1-ene-2005

DOB AGE

27-sep-2004
12-oct-2005
10-nov-2003
26-ago-2005

1-jun-2007
27-feb-2006
14-ene-2007
11-ago-2001

S
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LCA

CAT NAT
BIZ EEN Spokane, WA, USA

S

S
S
S
S

HON
NCA
GUA
CRC
NCA
GUA
CRC
NCA
ESA

71 B X0 B

-
[ 4
-

PLACE
Miramar, FL, USA
Baton Rouge, LA, USA
Miramar, FL, USA
Tucson, AZ, USA
Houston, TX, USA
Gainesville, FL, USA
Bayaguana, DOM
La Habana, CUB
San Marcos, TX, USA
La Habana, CUB
Tuscaloosa, AL, USA
Bayaguana, DOM
Spanish Town, JAM
Starkville, MS, USA
Tampa, FL, USA
Natchitoches, LA, USA
Road Town, IVB
San Marcos, TX, USA
Tuscaloosa, AL, USA

Nassau, BAH
Mobile, AL, USA
Spokane, WA, USA
Cdad. Mexico, MEX
Road Town, IVB
Tampa, FL, USA
Nuevo Leon, MEX
Vancouver, CAN

Merida, MEX
La Habana, CUB

PLACE

Williamsburg, VA, USA
Managua, NCA
Izabal, GUA
Cartago, CRC
Managua, NCA
Guatemala, GUA
Conacaste, CRC
Managua, NCA
C.Station, TX, USA

DATE EVENT
5-abr-25 MIRAMARINVT
29-mar-25 BATTLEBAYOU
5-abr-25 MIRAMARINVT
5-abr-25 JIMCLICK
5-abr-25 TOMTELLEZ
5-abr-25 FLORIDAREL
29-mar-25 FELIXSANCHEZ
7-mar-25 JESUSMOLINA
29-mar-25 BOBCATINVT
7-mar-25 JESUSMOLINA
12-abr-25 CRIMSONINVT
29-mar-25 FELIXSANCHEZ
18-feb-25 CTRALCHAMPS
22-mar-25 BULLDOGREL
12-abr-25 SOUTHFLINVT
12-abr-25 LEONJOHNSON
22-mar-25 DAGSAMUELS
29-mar-25 BOBCATINVT
12-abr-25 CRIMSONINVT
4-abr-25 CARIFTRIALS
15-mar-25 JAGUARINVT
11-abr-25 JEFFRAHNCL
15-mar-25 ATLEJUNIORS
22-feb-25 DAGSAMUELS
12-abr-25 SOUTHFLINVT
2-mar-25 COPANL
29-mar-25 UBCOPEN
21-mar-25 COPATITANES
14-feb-25 2CONFRONT

DATE EVENT
11-abr-25 JEFFRAHNCL
5-abr-25 COLONIALREL
22-mar-25 CNPNOLI
5-abr-25 RANKINGREG
5-abr-25 INTERREGION
22-mar-25 CNPNOLI
7-mar-25 TPC1
22-mar-25 INTERREGION
22-mar-25 CNPNOLI
11-abr-25 44FARMS

NACAC Ranking 2025 - Outdoor



(3.0kgs) (+10.00)

I PLACE DATE EVENT
1 15.92 Talia PHANGURA 1-ene-2008 CAN I+l Burnaby, CAN 5-abr-25 SFUPERFORM
2 15.50 Kendra Silvery DUANY 1-ene-2009 MEX B+l Cdad. Mexico, MEX 15-mar-25 ATLEJUNIORS
3 14.39 Laila SANDHU 1-ene-2009 CAN I+l Burnaby, CAN 5-abr-25 SFUPERFORM
4 14.20 Jamelia YOUNG 17-sep-2008 JAM B4 Spanish Town, JAM 8-mar-25 GCFOSTER
5 13.87 Gabriella LINTON 2-nov-2011 CAY @ Georgetown, CAY 28-mar-25 CARIFTRIALS
6 13.71 Bethany THOMAS 5-mar-2008 JAM B4 Kingston, JAM 18-ene-25 BIGSHOT
7 13.64 Chloe BLACKMAN 1-feb-2009 BAR Bl Bridgetown, BAR 2-mar-25 NATJUNIOR
8 13.45 Evelyn Lilian REYES 1-ene-2008 MEX Bl Mexicali, MEX 22-mar-25 COPAPORTAL
9 13.43 Estefany Berenice NUNEZ 1-ene-2009 MEX Bl Merida, MEX  21-mar-25 COPATITANES
10 13.39 Abigail BENNETT 16-ene-2008 JAM BN Kingston, JAM  8-feb-25 cavperbown
11 13.37 Alyssa FORRESTER 1-sep-2008 JAM B4 Spanish Town, JAM 8-mar-25 GCFOSTER
12 13.13 Alizon CRUZ 1-ene-2008 MEX Bl Merida, MEX 21-mar-25 COPATITANES
13 12.29 Tytianna MOORE-HARRIS 17-mar-2012 USA = Atlanta, GA, USA 31-mar-25 EMORYHILLS
14 12.24 Ahnae SMITH 18-ago-2009 BAH E= Nassau, BAH 5-mar-25 BAISSCH
15 11.04 Emma Sofia MORAN ALDANA 19-jul-2009 GUA [“ Guatemala, GUA 15-mar-25 TORNINTL
16 10.51 Emily Pamela QUESADA CUBERO  24-ago-2008 CRC == Cartago, CRC 5-abr-25 INTERREGION
17 10.41 Stephanie Yuraima ZALDANA MARTINEZ 1-ago-2008 ESA == San Salvador, ESA 23-feb-25 RANKING2
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DISCUS THROW

WR 76.80 - Gabriele Reinsch (GDR) - Neubrandenburg GER - 09JUL1988 NACAC 73.52 - Valarie Allman (USA) - Ramona OK USA - 12APR2025
WRU20  74.40 - llke Wyludda (GDR) - Berlin GER - 13SEP1988 CADICA 55.00 - Aixa Middleton (PAN) - Managua NCA - 27JUN2015
WBU18  65.86 - Ilke Wyludda (GER) - Neubrandenburg GER - 01AG01986

(1.0kgs) (+45.00)

RANK MARK DOB AGE cAT NAT PLACE DATE  EVENT

1 73.52 QLYY Valarie ALLMAN 23-feb-1995 30 S USA = Ramona, OK, USA 12-abr-25 WORLDINVT
2 70.72 Laulauga TAUSAGA 22-may-1998 27 s USA == Ramona, OK, USA 12-abr-25 WORLDINVT
3 69.39 Jayden ULRICH 15-sep-2002 23 S USA E= Ramona, OK, USA 12-abr-25 WORLDINVT
4 68.72 Veronica FRALEY 27-may-2000 25 S USA == Ramona, OK, USA 12-abr-25 WORLDINVT
5 66.96 Yaime PEREZ TELLEZ 29-may-1991 34 S CUB E= Ramona, OK, USA 12-abr-25 WORLDINVT
6 6295 [N Julia TUNKS 20jul-2006 19 [ CAN Il Ramona, OK, USA 6-abr-25 THROWS#8
7 62.45 Silinda Oneisi MORALES ZENEA  30-ago-2000 25 s CUB E= La Habana, CUB 12-abr-25 4CONFRONT
8 6217 [N Michaelle VALENTIN 22mar2000 24 s HAI BB Tampa, FL, USA 12-abr-25 SOUTHELINVT
9 59.70 Melany del Pilar MATHEUS MOREJON 19-ene-2001 24 s CUB E= La Habana, CUB 7-feb-25 1CONFRONT
10 57.74 Rachel ANDRES 21-abr-1987 38 s CAN B+l Ramona, OK, USA 23-mar-25 THROWS4
11 57.16 Abigail MARTIN 1-abr-2004 21 s JAM EA SanAntonio, TX, USA 22-mar-25 UTSAINVT
12 56.16 Samantha HALL 19-abr-1993 32 s JAM EH Kingston, JAM 22-mar-25 VELFEST16
13 55.08 Alejandra MESA 26-nov-2004 21 s CUB E= LaHabana, CUB 7-feb-25 1CONFRONT
14 54.35 Adrienne ADAMS 31-ene-2000 25 S JAM KA Gainesville, FL, USA 4-abr-25 FLORIDAREL
15 54.22 Cedricka WILLIAMS 2-jun-2004 21 s JAM EH Arkansas, KS, USA 29-mar-25 TIGERINVT
16 52.37 Lalenii GRANT 5-oct-2004 21 s TTO B Orlando, FL, USA 22-mar-25 UCFCHALL
17 52.07 Jamora ALVES 12-sep-2003 22 S GRN Ed Tampa, FL, USA 12-abr-25 SOUTHFLINVT
18 49.40 Calea JACKSON 5-may-2005 20 S BAH E= Coral Gables, FL, USA 28-mar-25 HURRICANE
19 48.50 Shakera KIRK 11-dic-2003 22 S TTO B Natchitoches, LA, USA 12-abr-25 LEONJOHNSON
20 48.21 Jenna TUNKS 1-ene-2009 16 QUEEE CAN I+l Ramona, OK, USA 6-abr-25 THROWS#8
21 47.33 Cailyn JOHNSON 27-dic-2006 19 QLN BAH =  Wilmington, NC, USA 8-mar-25 SEAHAWKINVT
22 46.97 Kaliah HAYE 20nov2011 14 [QUEY CAY @ Georgetown, CAY 29-mar-25 CARIFTRIALS
23 46.53 Rose FORSHAW 20-abr-2004 21 s CAN I*l Stanford, CA, USA 5-abr-25 STANFORDINVT
24 46.22 Laura MAGUA BATISTA 8mar-1997 28 S DOM mm Romana, DOM 22-feb-25 CNSLFM
25 45.58 Shanice HUTSON 10-may-2002 23 s BAR Bl Natchitoches, LA, USA 12-abr-25 LEONIOHNSON
26 45.56 Adriana QUAMINA 1-ene-2006 19 ROFLNM TTO B San Fernando, TTO 4-abr-25 CARIFTRIALS
27 45.15 Terell McCOY 24-abr-2008 17 QUEN BAH = Gainesville, FL, USA 4-abr-25 FLORIDAREL
CADICA

1 43.36 Estefani Anaite SOSA MARAVILLA  24-jun-1998 27 s GUA [sl Guatemala, GUA 7-mar-25 TPC1

2 42.38 Mia Margareth SYLVESTER 27-sep-2004 21 s BIZ IEM Spokane, WA, USA 11-abr-25 JEFFRAHNCL
3 40.89 Prizila SUAZO NEGRETE 12-0ct-2005 20 S HON == Easton, PA, USA 29-mar-25 LAFAYETTE
4 37.26 Luna Cherlyn MORA SANCHEZ 11-nov-2006 19 CRC == SanJose, CRC 9-mar-25 IITORNAC
5 33.67 Kaylin Andrea MYRIE BERGER 25-jun-2006 19 CRC = Cartago, CRC 5-abr-25 INTERREGION
6 32.80 Abigail Dariana FERNANDEZ CHANTO 3-mar-2007 18 CRC = SanJose, CRC 9-mar-25 [ITORNAC
7 32.78 Maria Ximena CALVO MOYA 12-feb-2004 21 s CRC =  Cartago, CRC 5-abr-25 INTERREGION
8 31.17 Emma Sofia MORAN ALDANA  19jul-2009 16 [EEJ GUA I8 Guatemala, GUA 7-mar-25  TPC1
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HAMMER THROW

WR 82.98 (4.0kgs) - Anita Wlodarczyk (POL) - Warsaw POL - 28AG02016 NACAC 80.31 (4.0kgs) - Deanna Price (USA) - Eugene OR USA - 26JUN2021
WRU20  73.43 (4.0kgs) - Silija Kosonen (FIN) - Vaasa FIN - 28JUN2021 CADICA 62.43 (4.0kgs) - Nancy Guillen (ESA) - San Salvador ESA - 09JUN2001
WB U18  76.04 (3.0kgs) - Reka Gyuratz (HUN) - Zalaegerszeg HUN - 23JUN2013

(4.0kgs) (+50.00)
RANK  MARK NAME DOB AGE cAT NAT PLACE DATE  EVENT

1 78.80 Rachel TANCZOS 27-sep-1999 26 S USA E= Ramona, OK, USA 11-abr-25 THROWS#9
2 73.18 DeAnna PRICE 8-jun-1993 32 s USA = Oxford, MS, USA 21-mar-25 OLEMISSCL
3 71.26 Jillian SHIPPEE 19-abr-1999 26 S USA E= Melbourne, AUS 29-mar-25 MAURIEPLANT
4 70.47 Erin REESE 4-dic-1995 30 s USA == Ramona, OK, USA 11-abr-25 THROWS#9
5 6751 [N Michaelle VALENTIN 22mar2000 24 s HAI EE  Coral Gables, FL, USA 21-mar-25 HURRICANE
6 66.25 Yaritza de la Caridad MARTINEZ VALERA 3-feb-2000 25 s CUB E= LaHabana, CUB 14-feb-25 2CONFRONT
7 64.82 Paola Silvana BUENO CALVILLO  18-feb-2003 22 s MEX H*l Gainesville, FL, USA 4-abr-25 FLORIDAREL
8 63.88 Mackenzie WILSON 18-ago-2001 24 s CAN I*l Allendale, MI, USA 4-abr-25 GVSUMEET
9 63.56 Jillian WEIR 9-feb-1993 32 s CAN I*l Melbourne, AUS 29-mar-25 MAURIEPLANT
10 58.84 Yanielys Marie TORRES RIOS 29-un-2005 20 S PUR BE= Mayaguez, PUR 11-abr-25  3LAI
11 58.29 Zayna FRAY-SAMUELS 16-jun-2003 22 s CAN I*l Raleigh, NC, USA 29-mar-25 RALEIGHREL
12 57.78 Nery SCHIZAS MAURY 1-ene-2001 24 s PUR BE= Mayaguez, PUR 11-abr-25  3LAl
13 57.04 Elvia Sugey CANELA 23-jun-2005 20 s MEX W'l Fullerton, CA, USA 11-abr-25 NIGHTLIGHTS
14 56.36 Yarielis TORRES RIOS 29un-2005 20 s PUR E= Carolina, PUR 14-mar-25 SPRINGBRK
15 55.15 Brittannia JOHNSON 3-jul-2004 21 s JAM EH Gainesville, FL, USA 4-abr-25 FLORIDAREL
16 55.06 Liz Arleen COLLIA 26-jul-2001 24 s CUB E= LaHabana, CUB 11-abr-25 4CONFRONT
17 54.88 Kimola HINES 2-ago-2003 22 s JAM EA Lafayette, LA, USA 22-mar-25 LOUISIANACL
18 54.72 Isabella HALL 1-ene-2004 21 s CAN I+l Vancouver, CAN 29-mar-25 UBCOPEN
19 53.93 Ariadna Maria GAMBOA 7-feb-2004 21 s MEX 'l Merida, MEX  22-mar-25 COPATITANES
20 53.66 Calea JACKSON 5-may-2005 20 S BAH E= Coral Gables, FL, USA 21-mar-25 HURRICANE
21 53.49 Guadalupe VIRGEN 1-ene-2005 20 s MEX Bl Nuevo Leon, MEX 2-mar-25 COPANL
22 53.39 m Natalie ALBERT 14-jul-2003 22 s LCA B Kennesaw, GA, USA 28-mar-25 MCGAREYINV
23 52.98 Laura MAGUA BATISTA 8-mar-1997 28 S DOM mm Romana, DOM 22-feb-25 CNSLFM
24 52.70 Valeria RODRIGUEZ ALIER 30-ene-2002 23 S PUR E= San German, PUR 21-feb-25 1LAl
25 52.57 Joy EDWARD l-ene-2004 21 s LCA I Troy, AL, USA 4-abr-25 ANDERSON
26 51.80 Meslin LINARES 10-ago-2003 22 s CUB E= LaHabana, CUB 6-mar-25 JESUSMOLINA
27 51.77 Bernesha KNOWLES 1-ene-2003 22 S BAH E= Baton Rouge, LA, USA 5-abr-25 PELICANREL
28 50.37 Fabrienne FOSTER 2-dic-2002 23 s JAM B4 C.Station, TX, USA 12-abr-25 44FARMS
29 50.31 Ruth Esther ALFONZO 3-dic-1994 31 S DOM mm Romana, DOM 22-feb-25 CNSLFM
CADICA

RANK MARK NAME DOB AGE cAT NAT PLACE DATE EVENT
1 47.61 Lindsay Gabriela REYES GUTIERREZ 6-abr-2000 25 s CRC = Mexicali, MEX 23-mar-25 COPAPORTAL
2 47.02 Prizila SUAZO NEGRETE 12-0ct-2005 20 S HON == Easton, PA, USA 29-mar-25 LAFAYETTE
3 41.92 Maria Jose SOTO GARCIA 6-ene-1997 28 s ESA == San Salvador, ESA 23-feb-25 RANKING2
4 39.95 Katya Sofia OLIVEROS AGUILAR  27-feb-2006 19 [JEBJ GUA B0 Guatemala, GUA 8-mar-25  TPC1
5 38.04 Sonja Gissell MORENO GONZALEZ 30-ene-1998 27 s GUA [« Guatemala, GUA 8-mar-25 TPC1
6 37.87 Valery Daniela RAMIREZ PORRAS ~ 28-mar-2002 23 s CRC = SanJose, CRC 9-feb-25 ITORNAC
7 37.50 Morena FERNANDEZ 6-feb-2008 17 [[EEINCA == Managua, NCA 8-feb-25 EVALUAT
8 34.09 Rosibel Vanessa ANGULO CERDAS 7-jul-2005 20 s CRC == Conacaste, CRC 22-mar-25 INTERREGION
9 34.03 Krissia Valeria URENA PEREZ 20-abr-2002 23 s CRC = Conacaste, CRC 22-mar-25 INTERREGION

Queries, comments and corrections email to: ranking.results@yahoo.com NACAC Ranking 2025 - Outdoor



(3.0kgs) (+30.00)

I PLACE DATE EVENT
1 58.68 Alison Aylin SALINAS 1-ene-2009 MEX Bl Tamaulipas, MEX 7-feb-25 CAMPTAMAU
2 57.62 Isis Minerva RODRIGUEZ 1-ene-2009 MEX B+l Tepic, MEX  28-mar-25 IlISERIEATLE
3 55.58 Claudia UGOBONO 1-ene-2008 PUR E= Isabela, PUR  22-mar-25 UAAPR
4 50.50 Yajaira Noemy TAMAYO 1-ene-2008 MEX N*B  Merida, MEX 21-mar-25 COPATITANES
5 48.31 Talia PHANGURA 1-ene-2008 CAN I+l Burnaby, CAN 22-mar-25 EMONDOR
6 48.14 Gillian PENA 1-ene-2008 PUR E= Ponce, PUR  1-feb-25 EVENTSIMIL
7 46.86 Maria Goretti RUBIO 1-ene-2009 MEX B+l Tepic, MEX  28-mar-25 IlISERIEATLE
8 46.83 Fatima Samantha CORTEZ DE PAZ  11-jun-2008 GUA ¥/ Guatemala, GUA 8-mar-25 TPC1
9 45.04 Kenielys LOPEZ 1-ene-2008 PUR E= Salinas, PUR  8-mar-25 CNLANZ
10 43.26 Adrianna Alessandra GONZALEZ CHAVEZ 29-jul-2011 ESA == San Salvador, ESA 12-abr-25 RANKING4
11 38.82 Emelie Daniela GONZALEZ CHAVEZ 19-abr-2008 ESA == San Salvador, ESA 23-feb-25 RANKING2
12 37.72 Karime Yislaymi TORRES GARDELA 1-sep-2008 CRC = Conacaste, CRC 22-mar-25 INTERREGION
13 36.23 Dulce CASTILLO RUANO 20-jun-2008 GUA sl Guatemala, GUA 8-mar-25 TPC1
14 35.90 Garelyne Scarleth PEREZ LEON 25-mar-2009 GUA [« Guatemala, GUA 8-mar-25 TPC1
15 33.80 Adriana Sharlyn MATA COTO 10-jul-2009 CRC = Conacaste, CRC 22-mar-25 INTERREGION
16 33.72 Valery Fabriela ALVAREZ MERCADQO 10-mar-2009 CRC == Conacaste, CRC 22-mar-25 INTERREGION
17 32.10 Steffany Rosbeth LINARES ORTEGA 6-jul-2009 GUA [+ Guatemala, GUA 8-mar-25 TPC1
18 30.72 Lizie Abigail URENA CAMBRONERO  26-sep-2008 CRC = Conacaste, CRC 22-mar-25 INTERREGION
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WR

WR U20

WB U18

(600g) (+40.00)

RANK  MARK

1 60.03
2 56.17
3 56.09
4 55.78
5 55.45
6 55.40
7 54.78
8 52.68
9 49.61
10 48.86
11 48.57
12 48.34
13 48.17
14 47.26
15 47.16
16 47.09
17 46.29
18 46.09
19 45.45
20 45.23
21 43.64
22 43.52
23 43.21
24 42.93
25 42.45
26 42.41
27 42.32
28 41.69
29 41.38
30 40.78

CADICA

RANK  MARK

1 42.92
2 39.70
3 37.13
4 36.38
5 35.90
6 33.19
7 31.95
8 28.77

JAVELIN THROW

72.28 (600grs) - Barbora Spotakova (CZE) - Stuttgart GER - 13SEP2008
63.86 (600grs) - Yulenmis Aguilar (CUB) - Edmonton CAN - 02AG02015
68.76 (500grs) - Adriana Vilagos (SRB) - S. Mitrovica SRB - 07MAR2020

NAME
Rhema OTABOR
Kelsi OLDROYD
Maddie HARRIS
Eniko SARA
Marianailys SILVA GODINEZ
Kate JOYCE
Ariana INCE
Sophia RIVERA
Sydney JUSZCZYK
Kaylee CLARK
Claudia GUERRERO
Taysha STUBBS
Yessi TEJADA MARTINEZ
Julia KONIGSHOFER
Candesha SCOTT
Dior-Rae SCOTT
Kamera STRACHAN
Luz Mariana CASTRO FELIX
Suerena ALEXANDER
Natassia BURRELL
lvita SCHIZAS MAURY
Ciara Marie MARTINEZ
Paulina Guadalupe CAZARES
Alysbeth FELIX BOYER
Karen Elizabeth CASTANEDA
Magela PEREZ
Arely Itzel CARRARO ROMERO
G'Nea PITT

Marys Adela PATTERSON CABRERA

Zonique CHARLES

NAME

Natasha RODRIGUEZ VIQUEZ

Amanda Maria JARA MENDEZ
Georvia Kiara POLLACK JAMES
Veronica MONTOYA REDONDO

NACAC
CADICA

DOB AGE cAT NAT

3-dic-2002
2-jul-2003
2-nov-2000
19-mar-2002
18-dic-2002
20-mar-2002
14-mar-1989
17-oct-1998
22-feb-2003
7-ago-2003
5-jul-2006
28-dic-2007
18-sep-2003
1-ene-2005
13-ene-1997
14-mar-2008
21-may-2008
23-ene-1997
10-may-2006
19-feb-2006
1-ene-2004
26-sep-2006
12-mar-2003
7-mar-1993
13-feb-2004
7-jun-2006
21-abr-1998
17-dic-2002
16-oct-2001
1-ene-2010

23 s BAH B
22 s USA =
25 s USA =
23 s CAN I+
23 s cuB E
23 s USA =
36 s USA =
27 s PUR E=
22 s CAN I+
22 s CAN I+
19 ECUB =
18 BAH E=
22 s DOM ==
20 s CAN I+
28 s GRN B4
17 RUEE BAH E=
17 JOIEN BAH E=
28 s MEX Il
19 GRN B4
19 JAM B4
21 s PUR E=
19 By rur =
22 s MEX i
32 s PUR E
21 s MEX I
19 Y cus =
27 s MEX I
23 s JAM B4
24 s cuB E

15 B AnT BB

DOB AGE cAT NAT
Esperanza Margarita SIBAJA CERDA 18-ene-1993
Stefanny Francini NAVARRO AMADOR 4-abr-2000

23-abr-1992
18-ago-2006
11-ago-2001
17-abr-2004

Mariangel Sofia GALINDO RODRIGUEZ 9-ago-2006
Ana Isabela GONZALEZ VELASQUEZ 19-may-2005
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32 s NCA =
25 s CRC =
33 s CRC =
19 B cre =
24 s NCA =
21 s CRC =
19 GUA v
20 s ESA =

PLACE
Ramona, OK, USA
St. George, UT, USA
Gainesville, FL, USA
Gainesville, FL, USA
La Habana, CUB
High Point, NC, USA
Gaborone, BOT
Edwardsville, IL, USA
Austin, TX, USA
Tuscaloosa, AL, USA
La Habana, CUB

Kingston, JAM
Romana, DOM
Kennesaw, GA, USA
St. Georges, GRN
Nassau, BAH
Nassau, BAH
Mexicali, MEX
Lubbock, TX, USA
Kingston, JAM
Mayaguez, PUR
Carolina, PUR
Sinaloa, MEX
Carolina, PUR
Sonora, MEX
La Habana, CUB
Cdad. Mexico, MEX
Stanford, CA, USA
La Habana, CUB
St. Jones, ANT

PLACE

San Jose, CRC

San Jose, CRC

Cartago, CRC

San Jose, CRC
Managua, NCA

San Jose, CRC
Guatemala, GUA
C.Station, TX, USA

71.70 (600grs) - Olisdeilys Menendez (CUB) - Helsinki FIN - 14AUG2005
55.28 (600grs) - Dalila Rugama (NCA) - Caracas VEN - 10MAY2007

DATE EVENT
11-abr-25 THROWS#9
22-mar-25 UTAHINVT
4-abr-25 FLORIDAREL
4-abr-25 FLORIDAREL
14-feb-25 2CONFRONT
4-abr-25 VERTKLASSE
12-abr-25 GOLDENGP
12-abr-25 COUGARCLASS
28-mar-25 TEXASREL
12-abr-25 CRIMSONINVT
6-mar-25 JESUSMOLINA
17-ene-25 THROWFEST
21-feb-25 CNSLFM
28-mar-25 MCGAREYINV
16-mar-25 NATU20CH
4-abr-25 CARIFTRIALS
4-abr-25 CARIFTRIALS
22-mar-25 COPAPORTAL
3-abr-25 MASKEDRIDER
27-mar-25 ISSAGRACE
11-abr-25  3LAI
15-mar-25 SPRINGBRK
15-mar-25 LOSMOCHIS
15-mar-25 SPRINGBRK
1-mar-25 MDESIERTO
6-mar-25 JESUSMOLINA
5-abr-25 ALLCOMERS
5-abr-25 STANFORDINVT
8-feb-25 1CONFRONT
1-feb-25 DEVMEET

DATE EVENT
9-mar-25 IITORNAC
8-feb-25 ITORNAC
5-abr-25 INTERREGION
9-mar-25 IITORNAC
22-mar-25 CNPNOLI
9-mar-25 IITORNAC
8-mar-25 TPC1
12-abr-25 44FARMS
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(500g) (+30.00)

PLACE DATE  EVENT
1 40.30 Kitzia PAVLOVICH 1-ene-2008 17 QUEM MEX B*l  Sonora, MEX 1-feb-25 FESTOLEDO
2 39.52 Karla Fernanda LEDESMA 1-ene-2007 18 QMUIM MEX H*B  Mexicali, MEX 22-mar-25 COPAPORTAL
3 39.41 Graciela DEL ROSARIO 1-ene-2008 17 N PUR BE= Salinas, PUR  8-mar-25 CNLANZ
4 37.76 Emily Vanessa UCAN 1-ene-2008 17 QUENM MEX B*l Campeche, MEX 24-ene-25 TATHLOS
5 36.39 Ximena GONZALEZ 1-ene-2009 16 QUENM MEX E*B Nuevo Leon, MEX 8-mar-25 SELECTIVO
6 32.38 Yohana Alexandra LAINEZ OTERO  15-may-2008 17 [UER ESA == San Salvador, ESA 30-mar-25 RANKING3
7 29.69 Amanda Camila SOLIS CARBALLO  23-ene-2009 16 WUEN CRC == Conacaste, CRC 23-mar-25 INTERREGION
8 28.29 Lizie Abigail URENA CAMBRONERO 26-sep-2008 17 JUEN CRC =  SanJose, CRC 9-mar-25 IITORNAC
HEPTATHLON
WR 7291 - Jackie Joyner-Kersee (USA) - Seoul KOR - 24SEP1988 NACAC 7291 - Jackie Joyner-Kersee (USA) - Seoul KOR - 24SEP1988
WRU20 6542 - Carolina Kluft (SWE) - Munchen GER - 10AUG2002 CADICA 5047 - Laura Valldeperas (ESA) - Louisville USA - 10MAY2002

WBU18 6301 - Henriette Jaeger (NOR) - Moss NOR - 13SEP2020

SENIOR - U20 (+4500pts)
RANK  MARK NAME DOB AGE CAT NAT PLACE DATE  EVENT

1 6231 Jadin O’BRIEN 8-may-2002 23 s USA == (.Station, TX, USA 12-abr-25 44FARMS
2 5966 Marys Adela PATTERSON CABRERA 16-oct-2001 24 s CUB E= LaHabana, CUB 7-mar-25 JESUSMOLINA
3 5785 Katie EIDEM 14-mar-1999 26 S USA E= Durham, NC, USA 11-abr-25 DUKEINVT
4 5780 Blakelee WINN 28-may-2003 22 S USA == Azusa, CA, USA 11-abr-25 BRYANCLAY
5 5715 Destiny MASTERS 28-ene-2002 23 S USA =  Azusa, CA, USA 11-abr-25 BRYANCLAY
6 5474 Sherika CHRISTIE 3-feb-2004 21 s JAM B Azusa, CA, USA 11-abr-25 BRYANCLAY
7 5333 Maricia SPENCE 27-0ct-2000 25 s JAM EEd San Angelo, TX, USA 4-abr-25 ANGELOREL
8 5190 Kellys MADRAZO 26-ene-2004 21 s CUB E= LaHabana, CUB 15-feb-25 2CONFRONT
9 5137 I Ana Isabela GONZALEZ VELASQUEZ 19-may-2005 20 s ESA == C.Station, TX, USA 12-abr-25 44FARMS
10 5054 Valeria PAEZ RUEDA 17-feb-2004 21 s MEX Bl Azusa, CA, USA 11-abr-25 BRYANCLAY
11 4992 Lyanna ROY 1-ene-2003 22 s CAN I*l Azusa, CA, USA 11-abr-25 BRYANCLAY
12 4907 Katia Margarita URIBE 1-ene-2004 21 s MEX 'l Nuevo Leon, MEX 8-mar-25 SELECTIVO
13 4619 Stephanie MIRANDA 1-ene-2005 20 s MEX H*l Nuevo Leon, MEX 2-mar-25 COPANL
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